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1     Jacob Howenstein       M 17-19       1/16       30:29
2     Parker Lorch           M 11-13        1/2       33:30
3     A.J. Tate              C TEAM      1/1182       33:51
4     David Desmarais        C TEAM      2/1182       33:57
5     Matt Nolley            M 25-29       1/77       34:49
6     Patrick Martin         C TEAM      3/1182       35:31
7     Kyle Knight            C TEAM      4/1182       35:39
8     Jack Andritsch         C TEAM      5/1182       35:39
9     Dave Emery             M 45-49       1/26       36:15
10    Nick Witten            C TEAM      6/1182       36:44
11    Ryan White             C TEAM      7/1182       36:52
12    David Mead             C TEAM      8/1182       37:36
13    Kathy Carney           F 40-44       1/49       37:42
14    Katelyn Carney         F 14-16       1/24       37:44
15    Jordyn Rentfrow        M 17-19       2/16       37:46
16    Katie Runyon           F 17-19       1/21       37:56
17    Nathanial Hanrahan     C TEAM      9/1182       37:58
18    Zachary Powell         M 17-19       3/16       38:08
19    Luis Salcedo           M 17-19       4/16       38:16
20    Michael Romine         M TEAM        1/74       38:18
21    Matthew Boyan          M TEAM        2/74       38:24
22    James Ziino            C TEAM     10/1182       39:21
23    Tim Ashton             M TEAM        3/74       39:39
24    Matthew Steen          M TEAM        4/74       39:41
25    Thomas Price           M 30-34       1/93       40:04
26    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/2       40:32
27    Amber Marquardt        F 25-29       1/84       40:55
28    Camron Faubion         M 20-24       1/44       41:00
29    Julie Mazeika          F 17-19       2/21       41:00
30    Joey Bowman            C TEAM     11/1182       41:16
31    Jason Harrison         M 30-34       2/93       41:21
32    Rob Land               M 25-29       2/77       41:23
33    Arron Dewitt           C TEAM     12/1182       41:44
34    Richard Benjamin       M 55-59       1/11       41:50
35    Dianna Fox             F 25-29       2/84       41:52
36    Matthew Newmann        C TEAM     13/1182       42:01
37    Suzanne Dillon         F 30-34       1/95       42:04
38    Pete Olson             M 35-39       1/81       42:29
39    Adam Blake             C TEAM     14/1182       42:37
40    Tim Masterson          C TEAM     15/1182       42:37
41    Jonathan Sarn          C TEAM     16/1182       42:38
42    Will Gordon            M TEAM        5/74       43:06
43    Mattq Gordon           M TEAM        6/74       43:09
44    Grant Gehrlich         M 25-29       3/77       43:21
45    Travis Bunnell         M 40-44       1/63       43:32
46    Ken Bronnenberg        M 40-44       2/63       43:33
47    Deron Scalf            C TEAM     17/1182       43:45
48    William Huber          M 35-39       2/81       43:46
49    Daron Thayer           M TEAM        7/74       43:47
50    Bobbi Custer           F 17-19       3/21       43:53
51    Breanna Herring        C TEAM     18/1182       43:54
52    Paul Chadwell          M 30-34       3/93       43:54
53    Ryan Ferguson          M TEAM        8/74       43:59
54    Rich Matas             C TEAM     19/1182       44:02
55    Scott McCurdy          C TEAM     20/1182       44:05
56    Vince Pegan            M TEAM        9/74       44:12
57    Craig Eckert           M 35-39       3/81       44:27
58    Alex MacGill           M TEAM       10/74       44:35
59    Bruce Bombassaro       M TEAM       11/74       44:45
60    Travis Nelson          M 35-39       4/81       44:53
61    Wiliam Pierson         M 25-29       4/77       44:58
62    Joshua Nuss            C TEAM     21/1182       45:08
63    Kevin Siebenthal       C TEAM     22/1182       45:08
64    Dean Jones             M 30-34       4/93       45:11
65    Derek Sapp             C TEAM     23/1182       45:16
66    James Pauwels          M 40-44       3/63       45:28
67    Aaron Hood             M 35-39       5/81       45:44
68    Joshua Elliott         M 30-34       5/93       45:44
69    Francesca Lara         C TEAM     24/1182       45:55
70    Matt King              M 25-29       5/77       45:59
71    Jodi Greenawalt        C TEAM     25/1182       46:03
72    Dean Burkus            C TEAM     26/1182       46:29
73    Brian House            C TEAM     27/1182       46:40
74    Rachel Hawkins         C TEAM     28/1182       46:40
75    Austin Crusmire        M 14-16       1/22       47:02
76    Adam Haffner           M 30-34       6/93       47:03
77    Trent Rentfrow         M 40-44       4/63       47:15
78    Derek Gahimer          M 20-24       2/44       47:23
79    Rich Wathen            C TEAM     29/1182       47:28
80    Jeffrey Hunt           M 35-39       6/81       47:32
81    Andrew Yokovich        M 20-24       3/44       47:32
82    Brandon Meyers         M 20-24       4/44       47:32
83    Jason Olney            M 25-29       6/77       47:34
84    Cory Purling           M 30-34       7/93       47:35
85    Jeremy Garrett         M 35-39       7/81       47:38
86    Kevin Odonohue         C TEAM     30/1182       47:39
87    Lydia Crouse           C TEAM     31/1182       47:45
88    Robert Groff           M 35-39       8/81       47:57
89    Stephen Conway         M 25-29       7/77       48:01
90    Sean Hoffedlitz        M 35-39       9/81       48:04
91    Tim Kershaw            C TEAM     32/1182       48:08
92    Corey Vandevanter      C TEAM     33/1182       48:23
93    Landon Bailey          M 25-29       8/77       48:26
94    Chris Buckman          C TEAM     34/1182       48:27
95    Tamara Nelson          C TEAM     35/1182       48:38
96    Ethan Reinke           M 14-16       2/22       48:46
97    Kathy Dance            F 25-29       3/84       48:53
98    Brian Irk              M 25-29       9/77       48:56
99    Chris Gresham          C TEAM     36/1182       48:57
100   Paresh Mishra          M 35-39      10/81       49:03
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101   Pamela Gresham         C TEAM     37/1182       49:11
102   Tracy Nelson           M 30-34       8/93       49:29
103   Paul Mullen            M 40-44       5/63       49:43
104   Adam McHenry           M 35-39      11/81       50:00
105   Danette Von Gunten     F 30-34       2/95       50:21
106   Brian Rasmussen        C TEAM     38/1182       50:32
107   Della Schroeder        C TEAM     39/1182       50:36
108   Brent Ash              C TEAM     40/1182       50:37
109   Shawn Blankenship      M 20-24       5/44       50:54
110   Caitlin Pribble        F 25-29       4/84       51:10
111   Michael Joyce          C TEAM     41/1182       51:15
112   Jenny Bradley          F 25-29       5/84       51:16
113   Randy Dance            M 50-54       1/23       51:19
114   Derek Tully            M 50-54       2/23       51:24
115   Heather Boyle          C TEAM     42/1182       51:26
116   Tim Cantrell           M 40-44       6/63       51:32
117   Dan Gandolph           M TEAM       12/74       51:33
118   Trey Floyd             C TEAM     43/1182       51:35
119   David Coutant          M 35-39      12/81       51:47
120   Ryan Retherford        M TEAM       13/74       51:50
121   Chad Peters            M TEAM       14/74       51:51
122   Abby Reinke            F 17-19       4/21       52:14
123   Molly McMahon          F TEAM       1/158       52:27
124   Radka Nemynarova       F 35-39       1/68       52:38
125   Don Potter             C TEAM     44/1182       52:39
126   Aaron Carmichael       M 35-39      13/81       52:45
127   Eric Ruff              M 25-29      10/77       52:46
128   Neal Neukomm           M 30-34       9/93       52:46
129   Kellee Meng            F 40-44       2/49       52:51
130   Dana Little-Fielding   F 55-59        1/6       52:51
131   Matthew Hillberg       M 20-24       6/44       52:52
132   Jonathan Jones         M 25-29      11/77       53:01
133   Greg Schrage           M TEAM       15/74       53:02
134   Allen Still            M TEAM       16/74       53:05
135   Joseph Fiega           M TEAM       17/74       53:07
136   Mara Mohler            F 20-24       1/59       53:08
137   James Shepherd         M 25-29      12/77       53:10
138   Brian Schroeder        M TEAM       18/74       53:21
139   James Olek             M 35-39      14/81       53:21
140   Jim Zeiger             C TEAM     45/1182       53:26
141   Stephen McClure        M 40-44       7/63       53:33
142   Heather Roche          F 30-34       3/95       53:33
143   John Kowalski          M 50-54       3/23       53:53
144   Derek Hufford          C TEAM     46/1182       54:10
145   Christopher Webb       C TEAM     47/1182       54:18
146   Eric Cotton            C TEAM     48/1182       54:28
147   Harrison Streib        M 14-16       3/22       54:39
148   Landon Littlejohn      C TEAM     49/1182       54:53
149   Jeff Price             M TEAM       19/74       54:53
150   Daniel Brinson         C TEAM     50/1182       54:54
151   Jeff Boyle             C TEAM     51/1182       55:17
152   Chris Gildea           C TEAM     52/1182       55:18
153   Todd Beattie           M 35-39      15/81       55:18
154   Kelly Johnson          C TEAM     53/1182       55:18
155   Nickole Huffman        F 30-34       4/95       55:21
156   Matt Crabtree          C TEAM     54/1182       55:36
157   Youngrae Kim           M 20-24       7/44       55:46
158   Ed Potter              C TEAM     55/1182       55:55
159   Nicholas Hunt          M TEAM       20/74       56:06
160   Ellen Mead             C TEAM     56/1182       56:11
161   Conor Jackson          M 25-29      13/77       56:12
162   Maria Shoemaker        C TEAM     57/1182       56:13
163   Nathan Foster          M 25-29      14/77       56:14
164   Leah Knight            F 40-44       3/49       56:22
165   Brad London            M 40-44       8/63       56:23
166   Larry Scubelek         C TEAM     58/1182       56:38
167   Heather Thompson       C TEAM     59/1182       56:41
168   Denny Smolinski        C TEAM     60/1182       56:47
169   Justin Wilson          M TEAM       21/74       56:47
170   Lori Bantz             F 30-34       5/95       56:49
171   Brian Wagner           C TEAM     61/1182       56:51
172   Jonathan Hankey        M 14-16       4/22       57:11
173   Kristan Pfeifer        F 30-34       6/95       57:13
174   Jeff Brandes           C TEAM     62/1182       57:16
175   Mike Nagel             C TEAM     63/1182       57:16
176   Heather Coster         F 35-39       2/68       57:17
177   Jeromy Coster          M 35-39      16/81       57:17
178   Beth Brandes           C TEAM     64/1182       57:18
179   John Joyce             C TEAM     65/1182       57:25
180   Tyler Akers            M TEAM       22/74       57:27
181   April Wallischeck      F 30-34       7/95       57:39
182   Jason Diedam           M 20-24       8/44       57:41
183   Ryan Berry             C TEAM     66/1182       57:43
184   Tara Ault              F 30-34       8/95       57:46
185   Diane Ruscoe           C TEAM     67/1182       57:49
186   Michelle Helmkamp      C TEAM     68/1182       57:56
187   Chase Edmonson         M 17-19       5/16       57:59
188   Samantha Rightmyer     F 17-19       5/21       58:03
189   John Ruscoe            C TEAM     69/1182       58:03
190   Drew Phillips          M 30-34      10/93       58:08
191   Danata Donahue         C TEAM     70/1182       58:11
192   Kent Meinert           M 17-19       6/16       58:19
193   Wade Smith             M 40-44       9/63       58:23
194   Zachary Gerdts         C TEAM     71/1182       58:26
195   Andrew Altschul        C TEAM     72/1182       58:28
196   Matt Helmbrecht        C TEAM     73/1182       58:31
197   Tobias Kin             C TEAM     74/1182       58:31
198   Rachel Ellison         C TEAM     75/1182       58:33
199   Katelyn Dawson         F 20-24       2/59       58:41
200   Carmen Berglund        C TEAM     76/1182       58:43
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201   Brandon Berglund       C TEAM     77/1182       58:44
202   Patrick Winn           M 35-39      17/81       58:48
203   C. J. Kin              C TEAM     78/1182       58:49
204   Rodney Idlewine        M 30-34      11/93       58:58
205   Chris Suttile          C TEAM     79/1182       58:58
206   Matt Boling            C TEAM     80/1182       58:58
207   David Glenn            C TEAM     81/1182       58:58
208   Amy Musson             C TEAM     82/1182       59:01
209   Frank Dorsey           C TEAM     83/1182       59:03
210   Nick Huston            M 25-29      15/77       59:03
211   Heather Land           C TEAM     84/1182       59:06
212   John Beckius           M 40-44      10/63       59:08
213   Sarah Joyce            C TEAM     85/1182       59:09
214   Angie Beckius          F 40-44       4/49       59:09
215   Courtney Dock          F 40-44       5/49       59:11
216   David Huston           M TEAM       23/74       59:13
217   Theodore Moore         M 40-44      11/63       59:16
218   Van Robbins            M 30-34      12/93       59:18
219   Steve Smith            M 40-44      12/63       59:18
220   Christine Donnelly     F TEAM       2/158       59:19
221   Karman Alford          F 45-49       1/24       59:33
222   Jeff Sidwell           M 25-29      16/77       59:37
223   Jessica Russell        F 30-34       9/95       59:42
224   Thomas McGinley        C TEAM     86/1182       59:43
225   Nolan Bastien          M 30-34      13/93       59:57
226   Robert Adler           M TEAM       24/74     1:00:00
227   Jennifer Bastien       F 30-34      10/95     1:00:06
228   Barry Wagner           M 50-54       4/23     1:00:08
229   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/2     1:00:10
230   Heather Watson         C TEAM     87/1182     1:00:17
231   Thomas Yokovich        M 20-24       9/44     1:00:17
232   Trevor Vance           M 35-39      18/81     1:00:19
233   Trent Vance            M 25-29      17/77     1:00:19
234   Tod Richardson         M 45-49       2/26     1:00:21
235   Jeffery Rasche         M 45-49       3/26     1:00:22
236   Debby Hotka            F 50-54       1/16     1:00:22
237   Katie Barby            F 20-24       3/59     1:00:23
238   Jamie Hotka            M 55-59       2/11     1:00:24
239   Matthew Stewart        M 40-44      13/63     1:00:32
240   Wendy Lyon             F 40-44       6/49     1:00:35
241   Jason Farrow           C TEAM     88/1182     1:00:39
242   Brent Fazekas          C TEAM     89/1182     1:00:39
243   Kristin Fazekas        C TEAM     90/1182     1:00:40
244   Abel Rosado            C TEAM     91/1182     1:00:41
245   Ryan Castle            M 20-24      10/44     1:00:41
246   Joel Welch             C TEAM     92/1182     1:00:42
247   Trinidad Contreraz     F 17-19       6/21     1:00:42
248   Jordan Deady           M 20-24      11/44     1:00:44
249   Kirsten Taft           C TEAM     93/1182     1:00:44
250   Jasmine Al-Anzi        C TEAM     94/1182     1:00:45
251   Blake Davis            M 25-29      18/77     1:00:46
252   Peter Farrar           C TEAM     95/1182     1:00:50
253   Brandon Mann           C TEAM     96/1182     1:00:51
254   Tyler Mulcahy          M TEAM       25/74     1:00:54
255   Chad Sims              M 25-29      19/77     1:00:56
256   Danny Stinson          M 20-24      12/44     1:01:00
257   John Denny             C TEAM     97/1182     1:01:02
258   Paula Pape             F 25-29       6/84     1:01:05
259   Rafael Rodriguez       M 30-34      14/93     1:01:07
260   Pam Sherwood           F 40-44       7/49     1:01:07
261   Julie Wright           F 40-44       8/49     1:01:08
262   Christopher Baugher    M 25-29      20/77     1:01:09
263   Elijah Layer           C TEAM     98/1182     1:01:10
264   Aron Droege            M TEAM       26/74     1:01:18
265   Kevin Stinson          M 50-54       5/23     1:01:18
266   Diana Curin            F 30-34      11/95     1:01:19
267   Karen Heilman          F 25-29       7/84     1:01:19
268   Erin Smith             C TEAM     99/1182     1:01:24
269   Mallori Diener         F 25-29       8/84     1:01:24
270   Josh Ryan              M 20-24      13/44     1:01:32
271   Tyler Davis            M 25-29      21/77     1:01:32
272   Andrea Healy           C TEAM    100/1182     1:01:33
273   John McMullen          C TEAM    101/1182     1:01:37
274   Trent Bunnell          M 35-39      19/81     1:01:45
275   Matt Amos              M TEAM       27/74     1:01:49
276   James Gordon           M 30-34      15/93     1:01:56
277   Mark Jeziorski         C TEAM    102/1182     1:01:57
278   Jessi Gillis           C TEAM    103/1182     1:02:00
279   Thomas Raleigh         M 30-34      16/93     1:02:10
280   Andrea Thomas          C TEAM    104/1182     1:02:12
281   Dustin Wilcox          C TEAM    105/1182     1:02:12
282   Bethany Miller-Kershaw C TEAM    106/1182     1:02:12
283   Missy Briery           C TEAM    107/1182     1:02:16
284   Erin Wilson            F 40-44       9/49     1:02:22
285   Christopher Hankey     M 35-39      20/81     1:02:25
286   Kevin Hill             M 20-24      14/44     1:02:27
287   Lesley Gray            C TEAM    108/1182     1:02:29
288   Roxanne Burns          C TEAM    109/1182     1:02:37
289   Jason Burns            C TEAM    110/1182     1:02:37
290   Stephanie Novak        C TEAM    111/1182     1:02:40
291   Jeremy Keller          C TEAM    112/1182     1:02:44
292   Scott Wilson           M 45-49       4/26     1:02:46
293   Joseph Milan           M 17-19       7/16     1:02:55
294   Caroline Estridge      C TEAM    113/1182     1:02:57
295   David Diener           M 20-24      15/44     1:02:59
296   Trevor Jones           M 45-49       5/26     1:03:00
297   Jenny Shopp            C TEAM    114/1182     1:03:01
298   Yvette Lynn            F 40-44      10/49     1:03:01
299   Whitney Trent          C TEAM    115/1182     1:03:03
300   Jennifer McCoy         C TEAM    116/1182     1:03:04
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301   Dan Rector             M TEAM       28/74     1:03:09
302   Jeffrey Davis          M TEAM       29/74     1:03:09
303   Dena Singleton         C TEAM    117/1182     1:03:09
304   Ryan Tolle             M TEAM       30/74     1:03:15
305   Nick Davis             M TEAM       31/74     1:03:18
306   Michael Chabes         M 35-39      21/81     1:03:20
307   Dimitri Seneca Snowden M TEAM       32/74     1:03:25
308   Troy Pinkston          C TEAM    118/1182     1:03:25
309   Paul Stewart           M 40-44      14/63     1:03:27
310   Orlando Burgos         M 30-34      17/93     1:03:27
311   Michael McGraw         M 35-39      22/81     1:03:28
312   Stephanie Case         F 25-29       9/84     1:03:29
313   Nicholas Pittman       M 14-16       5/22     1:03:29
314   David Ratz             M 35-39      23/81     1:03:37
315   Grant Stewart          M 14-16       6/22     1:03:37
316   Michael Ratz           M 40-44      15/63     1:03:37
317   Jason Case             M 25-29      22/77     1:03:43
318   Anna Lane              C TEAM    119/1182     1:03:44
319   Wayne Kin              C TEAM    120/1182     1:03:52
320   Bryan Luster           C TEAM    121/1182     1:03:53
321   Nicholas Kin           C TEAM    122/1182     1:03:53
322   Joel Hefner            M 30-34      18/93     1:03:58
323   Jennifer Povilaitis    C TEAM    123/1182     1:04:00
324   Matthew Thimling       M TEAM       33/74     1:04:01
325   Mark Kirby             M TEAM       34/74     1:04:02
326   Katie Grissom          F TEAM       3/158     1:04:05
327   Matthew Love           C TEAM    124/1182     1:04:05
328   Travis Lozier          C TEAM    125/1182     1:04:11
329   Jesse Ewer             M 35-39      24/81     1:04:16
330   Desiree Pavlick        F 25-29      10/84     1:04:17
331   Mark Cvetkovich        C TEAM    126/1182     1:04:19
332   Craig Whited           C TEAM    127/1182     1:04:21
333   Carolyn West           C TEAM    128/1182     1:04:21
334   Alyssa Lozier          C TEAM    129/1182     1:04:22
335   Brianne Fahey          F 30-34      12/95     1:04:26
336   Michelle Soucie        F TEAM       4/158     1:04:27
337   Aaron Lerch            M 30-34      19/93     1:04:40
338   Cole Chapman           M 25-29      23/77     1:04:41
339   Erik Culver            M 30-34      20/93     1:04:41
340   Ray Beecraft           M 55-59       3/11     1:04:45
341   Josh Mosier            M 25-29      24/77     1:04:47
342   Patrick Cousin         M 40-44      16/63     1:04:47
343   Billie Gaskins         F 35-39       3/68     1:04:47
344   Sophie Seward          F 14-16       2/24     1:04:50
345   Mike Lewkowicz         M 25-29      25/77     1:04:54
346   Chris Blystone         M 40-44      17/63     1:04:55
347   Terez Sarah Malka      F 25-29      11/84     1:04:58
348   Ken Hall               M TEAM       35/74     1:05:03
349   Dan Thunder Bernath    C TEAM    130/1182     1:05:03
350   James Lance            M 30-34      21/93     1:05:11
351   Kyle Wagoner           M 35-39      25/81     1:05:13
352   Joel Morris            M TEAM       36/74     1:05:13
353   Julie Zimmer           F 35-39       4/68     1:05:20
354   Angie Briley           F 35-39       5/68     1:05:30
355   Rick Cartheuser        M 55-59       4/11     1:05:31
356   Greg Martin            C TEAM    131/1182     1:05:35
357   Bart Erwin             M TEAM       37/74     1:05:35
358   Joseph Zimmer          M 40-44      18/63     1:05:38
359   Alex Robertson         C TEAM    132/1182     1:05:38
360   Jennifer Brown         F 30-34      13/95     1:05:43
361   Chad Brown             M 35-39      26/81     1:05:45
362   Tom Severs             M 35-39      27/81     1:05:51
363   Brian Wigginton        M 30-34      22/93     1:05:52
364   Heidi Heeke            F 25-29      12/84     1:05:55
365   Ryan Ketchum           C TEAM    133/1182     1:05:59
366   Branden Price          C TEAM    134/1182     1:06:03
367   Thomas Cremer          M 30-34      23/93     1:06:04
368   Chris Didelot          M 35-39      28/81     1:06:06
369   Curt Brochhagen        C TEAM    135/1182     1:06:06
370   Jessica Dworak         F TEAM       5/158     1:06:07
371   Chad Harris            M 30-34      24/93     1:06:07
372   Alicia Schmutzler      F TEAM       6/158     1:06:16
373   Jenny Swadley          F TEAM       7/158     1:06:18
374   Barbara Menapace       F TEAM       8/158     1:06:20
375   Keith Jones            M 50-54       6/23     1:06:21
376   Paul Wagner            C TEAM    136/1182     1:06:22
377   Mike Ayersman          C TEAM    137/1182     1:06:22
378   Chad Armstrong         C TEAM    138/1182     1:06:25
379   Adam Reinhart          C TEAM    139/1182     1:06:25
380   Laura Howard           C TEAM    140/1182     1:06:27
381   Shawn Heeke            M 30-34      25/93     1:06:29
382   Cindy Reinke           F 45-49       2/24     1:06:30
383   Ryan Lau               M 30-34      26/93     1:06:32
384   Kate Johnson           C TEAM    141/1182     1:06:34
385   Jennifer Englekirk     F 35-39       6/68     1:06:35
386   Kelsie Mothersead      F 14-16       3/24     1:06:35
387   Rachel Barrends        F 25-29      13/84     1:06:35
388   Kettie Mothersead      F 40-44      11/49     1:06:36
389   Colin Mothersead       M 14-16       7/22     1:06:37
390   Nikki Reed             C TEAM    142/1182     1:06:37
391   Vlad Bursuc            C TEAM    143/1182     1:06:42
392   Addey Angst            C TEAM    144/1182     1:06:44
393   Justin Peper           M 30-34      27/93     1:06:47
394   Heather Voorhis        F TEAM       9/158     1:06:47
395   Mitch Moutoux          M TEAM       38/74     1:06:49
396   Greg Goss              M 30-34      28/93     1:06:54
397   Caron Peper            F 30-34      14/95     1:06:55
398   Alex Wenger            M 14-16       8/22     1:06:57
399   Channing Bowling       C TEAM    145/1182     1:06:57
400   Joe Bowling            C TEAM    146/1182     1:06:58
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401   Sean Milligan          M 30-34      29/93     1:07:06
402   Beth Goss              F 35-39       7/68     1:07:06
403   Nathan Gabhart         M 35-39      29/81     1:07:09
404   Mike Smith             M 40-44      19/63     1:07:16
405   Jordan Hartman         M 25-29      26/77     1:07:19
406   Mike Hiatt             M TEAM       39/74     1:07:21
407   David Edsall           M 50-54       7/23     1:07:22
408   Wesley Barnette        M 20-24      16/44     1:07:24
409   Chad Kelich            M TEAM       40/74     1:07:25
410   David Shimp            C TEAM    147/1182     1:07:25
411   Craig Lubbe            M 40-44      20/63     1:07:29
412   Alex Lubbe             F TEAM      10/158     1:07:30
413   Natalie Dorsch         F TEAM      11/158     1:07:50
414   Joe Martinelli         M 30-34      30/93     1:07:50
415   Kathleen Zachary       F TEAM      12/158     1:07:50
416   Sandra Sutera          F 30-34      15/95     1:07:51
417   Eric Seward            M 40-44      21/63     1:07:52
418   Bradley Barnette       M 20-24      17/44     1:07:54
419   Keri Reber             F 25-29      14/84     1:07:55
420   Will Anderson          M TEAM       41/74     1:07:56
421   Gregory Dyas           M 35-39      30/81     1:07:57
422   Josh Colvin            M 35-39      31/81     1:07:59
423   Brooke Altschul        C TEAM    148/1182     1:08:00
424   Kyle Bartow            C TEAM    149/1182     1:08:01
425   Shannon Sherfick       F TEAM      13/158     1:08:01
426   Philip Berger          M TEAM       42/74     1:08:03
427   Aaron Gildea           C TEAM    150/1182     1:08:04
428   Kyle McCarthy          C TEAM    151/1182     1:08:07
429   Zach Washington        M 20-24      18/44     1:08:15
430   Andy Greathouse        M 14-16       9/22     1:08:18
431   Garret Ellsworth       C TEAM    152/1182     1:08:21
432   Justin Rumao           C TEAM    153/1182     1:08:21
433   Jon Pritchett          M 45-49       6/26     1:08:24
434   Jason Geary            C TEAM    154/1182     1:08:26
435   David Kern             C TEAM    155/1182     1:08:27
436   Michael Reed           M 30-34      31/93     1:08:28
437   Lincoln Pagel          C TEAM    156/1182     1:08:28
438   Libby Roberts          F TEAM      14/158     1:08:29
439   Thad Jaynes            C TEAM    157/1182     1:08:29
440   Amanda Gatlin          F 30-34      16/95     1:08:29
441   Jenne Wittman          F 30-34      17/95     1:08:30
442   Ashlee Geary           C TEAM    158/1182     1:08:30
443   Kristin Massey         F 17-19       7/21     1:08:32
444   Mike Moorman           M TEAM       43/74     1:08:33
445   Tyce Deal              M TEAM       44/74     1:08:34
446   Erin MacEy             F 30-34      18/95     1:08:35
447   Maureen Zumbiel        F 35-39       8/68     1:08:36
448   Samuel Schreier        M TEAM       45/74     1:08:42
449   Allen Harkness         C TEAM    159/1182     1:08:43
450   Amber Van Ness         F 25-29      15/84     1:08:47
451   Alex Shouldis          C TEAM    160/1182     1:08:51
452   Paul McNarney          C TEAM    161/1182     1:08:52
453   Aaron Smith            M 30-34      32/93     1:08:52
454   Spencer Grim           F 14-16       4/24     1:08:55
455   Makenzie Mauriello     F 14-16       5/24     1:08:55
456   Brook Fitzer           F 35-39       9/68     1:08:57
457   Dawn Townley           F 35-39      10/68     1:08:58
458   Emery Grim             F 14-16       6/24     1:09:00
459   Margaret Shimp         C TEAM    162/1182     1:09:02
460   Haley Church           F TEAM      15/158     1:09:03
461   Kirk Capistrant        M 40-44      22/63     1:09:07
462   Mishell Martinez       C TEAM    163/1182     1:09:08
463   Greg Zirkle            M 35-39      32/81     1:09:14
464   Emma Weiler            F 25-29      16/84     1:09:15
465   Daniel Lapp            M 50-54       8/23     1:09:20
466   Tabatha Desmarais      C TEAM    164/1182     1:09:24
467   Sue Payne              F 45-49       3/24     1:09:27
468   Carrie Darlington      F 45-49       4/24     1:09:28
469   Tricia Delaby          C TEAM    165/1182     1:09:30
470   Heather Embry          C TEAM    166/1182     1:09:32
471   Jason Allen            M 30-34      33/93     1:09:33
472   Eric Becker            C TEAM    167/1182     1:09:33
473   Michael McKeighen      C TEAM    168/1182     1:09:33
474   Sonja Fussle           C TEAM    169/1182     1:09:33
475   Bryentt Engelhardt     C TEAM    170/1182     1:09:34
476   Andrea Fullbeck        F 25-29      17/84     1:09:37
477   Corey Stauffer         C TEAM    171/1182     1:09:40
478   Danielle Anthony       C TEAM    172/1182     1:09:41
479   Scott Lubensky         C TEAM    173/1182     1:09:42
480   Erik Dafforn           M 40-44      23/63     1:09:45
481   Anne Martin            C TEAM    174/1182     1:09:45
482   Cynthia Kollar         F 55-59        2/6     1:09:45
483   Josh Stedman           C TEAM    175/1182     1:09:46
484   Kezia Endsley          F 40-44      12/49     1:09:46
485   James Cohee            C TEAM    176/1182     1:09:51
486   Kurt Fullbeck          M 25-29      27/77     1:09:56
487   Janelle Lubensky       C TEAM    177/1182     1:10:00
488   Wendy McNarney         C TEAM    178/1182     1:10:00
489   Richie Best            M 25-29      28/77     1:10:02
490   Amanda Parker          C TEAM    179/1182     1:10:04
491   Jessica Freund         F 35-39      11/68     1:10:05
492   Bahar Mallah-Schmidt   C TEAM    180/1182     1:10:05
493   Mike Brockly           M TEAM       46/74     1:10:05
494   Audra Buckman          C TEAM    181/1182     1:10:06
495   Georgia Capistrant     F 40-44      13/49     1:10:08
496   Carly Thompson         F 25-29      18/84     1:10:12
497   Abby Becker            C TEAM    182/1182     1:10:12
498   Kenny Palmer           C TEAM    183/1182     1:10:14
499   Jeff Spott             M 14-16      10/22     1:10:16
500   Veronica Kollar        F 50-54       2/16     1:10:19

Generated January 23, 2026 at 6:55 PM 5/24



Mudathlon Indianapolis - Individual Mudathletes - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
501   Karl Ackerman          C TEAM    184/1182     1:10:22
502   Beth Herschberger      C TEAM    185/1182     1:10:23
503   Dawn Selke             C TEAM    186/1182     1:10:24
504   Elvin Herschberger     C TEAM    187/1182     1:10:24
505   Jason Barlow           M 35-39      33/81     1:10:33
506   Noah Prince            M 17-19       8/16     1:10:34
507   Jordan Prince          M 20-24      19/44     1:10:34
508   John Wanczowski        M 25-29      29/77     1:10:35
509   Richard Taylor         M 50-54       9/23     1:10:43
510   Sarah Skeeters         F 25-29      19/84     1:10:44
511   Megan Martin           C TEAM    188/1182     1:10:46
512   Emily Duckworth        F 20-24       4/59     1:10:52
513   Leslie Pagel           C TEAM    189/1182     1:10:53
514   Kristen Barrett        F 20-24       5/59     1:10:53
515   Josh Freeman           M 30-34      34/93     1:10:55
516   Jeanne Freeman         F 30-34      19/95     1:10:55
517   Monika Hartmanowski    F TEAM      16/158     1:10:56
518   Todd Carlile           C TEAM    190/1182     1:10:56
519   Molly Weiler           F 25-29      20/84     1:10:56
520   Whitney Turner         F 20-24       6/59     1:10:56
521   Sarah Martin           C TEAM    191/1182     1:10:58
522   Debbie Becker          C TEAM    192/1182     1:10:59
523   Timmy Becker           C TEAM    193/1182     1:10:59
524   Rita Wagoner           F 30-34      20/95     1:11:00
525   Darlene Cantu          C TEAM    194/1182     1:11:02
526   Christian Tysklind     M 20-24      20/44     1:11:06
527   Lauren Emery-Uren      C TEAM    195/1182     1:11:06
528   Gunnar Tysklind        M 20-24      21/44     1:11:07
529   Brad Dixon             M 35-39      34/81     1:11:14
530   Sean Bussa             M 20-24      22/44     1:11:14
531   Alyse Moore            F 20-24       7/59     1:11:14
532   Spencer Copeland       M 20-24      23/44     1:11:19
533   John Quigley           C TEAM    196/1182     1:11:20
534   Ryan North             M 30-34      35/93     1:11:20
535   Victor Nelson          M 40-44      24/63     1:11:25
536   Steve Shedaker         C TEAM    197/1182     1:11:25
537   Larry Powell           M 45-49       7/26     1:11:26
538   Cory Christmas         C TEAM    198/1182     1:11:26
539   Tom Crawford           M 35-39      35/81     1:11:26
540   Kelly Ponsler          F 30-34      21/95     1:11:27
541   Brian Nicely           M 35-39      36/81     1:11:29
542   David Curry            M 35-39      37/81     1:11:30
543   Michelle Quagliaroli   F 30-34      22/95     1:11:31
544   Zach Pucillo           M 25-29      30/77     1:11:33
545   Marc Tardiff           C TEAM    199/1182     1:11:34
546   Ian Obrien             C TEAM    200/1182     1:11:35
547   Dana Voelkel           C TEAM    201/1182     1:11:38
548   Lauren Pucillo         F 25-29      21/84     1:11:39
549   Andy Obrien            C TEAM    202/1182     1:11:39
550   Christa Dixon          F 35-39      12/68     1:11:40
551   Clinton Strock         M 30-34      36/93     1:11:41
552   Kevin Barnhart         C TEAM    203/1182     1:11:42
553   Sara Marshall          F 25-29      22/84     1:11:46
554   Katie Rich             F 30-34      23/95     1:11:46
555   Matthew Kelly          M 30-34      37/93     1:11:47
556   Elizabeth Sasseman     F TEAM      17/158     1:11:49
557   Kate Carr              F TEAM      18/158     1:11:50
558   Stephen Elliott        M TEAM       47/74     1:11:50
559   Mike Marshall          M 30-34      38/93     1:11:51
560   Cheffy Thomas          M 17-19       9/16     1:11:53
561   Robert Spelman         C TEAM    204/1182     1:11:54
562   Jordan Marshall        M 14-16      11/22     1:11:56
563   Kelly Antcliff         F 30-34      24/95     1:12:01
564   Kathy Wilson           C TEAM    205/1182     1:12:01
565   Ian Chester            C TEAM    206/1182     1:12:10
566   Jesper Van Den Berg    M 17-19      10/16     1:12:16
567   Amy Wright             F 30-34      25/95     1:12:16
568   Jeremy Shoemaker       C TEAM    207/1182     1:12:17
569   Jeremy Decker          C TEAM    208/1182     1:12:20
570   Amanda Decker          C TEAM    209/1182     1:12:21
571   David Dilk             M 20-24      24/44     1:12:21
572   Don Mead               C TEAM    210/1182     1:12:23
573   Brent Selke            C TEAM    211/1182     1:12:23
574   Kim Mead               C TEAM    212/1182     1:12:24
575   Kurt Carpenter         M TEAM       48/74     1:12:26
576   Emily Ward             F 25-29      23/84     1:12:29
577   Jeremy Mitchell        M 30-34      39/93     1:12:32
578   David Dildine          M 20-24      25/44     1:12:33
579   Adam Summers           C TEAM    213/1182     1:12:34
580   Stephen Newby          M 20-24      26/44     1:12:35
581   Michael Kuntz          M 14-16      12/22     1:12:37
582   Elisabeth Nicholson    F 20-24       8/59     1:12:37
583   Jennifer Moore         F 30-34      26/95     1:12:45
584   Pamela Zipper          C TEAM    214/1182     1:12:45
585   Joanna Thiel           F 20-24       9/59     1:12:46
586   Mike Mauriello         M 40-44      25/63     1:12:53
587   Kay Johns              M 60-64        1/1     1:12:54
588   Fred Grim              M 45-49       8/26     1:12:55
589   Megan Mauriello        F 14-16       7/24     1:12:55
590   Joey Heneghan          C TEAM    215/1182     1:13:04
591   Eric Krull             M 40-44      26/63     1:13:19
592   Ashley Snedeker        C TEAM    216/1182     1:13:22
593   Joy Lorch              F TEAM      19/158     1:13:22
594   Heather Krull          F 40-44      14/49     1:13:24
595   Kenzie Lorch           F 14-16       8/24     1:13:24
596   Ethan Kuntz            M 14-16      13/22     1:13:25
597   Lexi Lorch             F 17-19       8/21     1:13:25
598   Jonathan Wentworth     M 35-39      38/81     1:13:25
599   Dennis Thimling        M TEAM       49/74     1:13:28
600   John Bell              M TEAM       50/74     1:13:30

Generated January 23, 2026 at 6:55 PM 6/24



Mudathlon Indianapolis - Individual Mudathletes - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
601   Kayla Sikes            F 25-29      24/84     1:13:36
602   Adam Kruzel            M 25-29      31/77     1:13:36
603   Eric Ramirez           C TEAM    217/1182     1:13:44
604   Josh Lagler            M 25-29      32/77     1:13:52
605   Philip Doatch          M 45-49       9/26     1:13:54
606   Peter O'Scanaill       M 50-54      10/23     1:13:56
607   David Prairie          M 25-29      33/77     1:13:59
608   Jeff Ho                M 30-34      40/93     1:13:59
609   Amy Payne              F 30-34      27/95     1:14:00
610   Annie Locke            C TEAM    218/1182     1:14:04
611   Clinton Quinnette      M 30-34      41/93     1:14:05
612   Dylan Riggen           M TEAM       51/74     1:14:10
613   Jennifer Guilford      F 20-24      10/59     1:14:10
614   Sherri Peters          F TEAM      20/158     1:14:11
615   Aaron Knight           M 30-34      42/93     1:14:12
616   Troy Fears             M TEAM       52/74     1:14:13
617   Margaret Brass         F 20-24      11/59     1:14:13
618   Andy Giesler           M 30-34      43/93     1:14:13
619   Amy Giesler            F 30-34      28/95     1:14:15
620   Erin Garvey            C TEAM    219/1182     1:14:16
621   Brooke Pierson         F 25-29      25/84     1:14:21
622   James Kerr             C TEAM    220/1182     1:14:22
623   Javier Escovar         M 20-24      27/44     1:14:23
624   Christopher Renteria   C TEAM    221/1182     1:14:25
625   Chelsi Kitchen         C TEAM    222/1182     1:14:26
626   Barbara Tully          F 50-54       3/16     1:14:27
627   Annette Ward           F 55-59        3/6     1:14:30
628   Mitchell Richeson      C TEAM    223/1182     1:14:35
629   Martin Bravo           M 20-24      28/44     1:14:35
630   Anne Marshall          F 25-29      26/84     1:14:35
631   Eric Reeck             C TEAM    224/1182     1:14:36
632   Ryan Wininger          M 25-29      34/77     1:14:39
633   Cynthia Sprunger       F 45-49       5/24     1:14:40
634   Vance Jennings         C TEAM    225/1182     1:14:40
635   John Clark             M TEAM       53/74     1:14:44
636   Elizabeth Willis       F 25-29      27/84     1:14:51
637   Andrea Perez           C TEAM    226/1182     1:14:51
638   Michael Harmon         M 30-34      44/93     1:14:52
639   Greg Lee               C TEAM    227/1182     1:14:54
640   Scott Wolff            M 25-29      35/77     1:14:56
641   Brandon Davis          M 30-34      45/93     1:14:59
642   Steven Ball            M 55-59       5/11     1:15:05
643   Josh Watson            C TEAM    228/1182     1:15:05
644   Erik Tysklind          M 55-59       6/11     1:15:05
645   Trevor Totten          C TEAM    229/1182     1:15:08
646   Brendan Belz           C TEAM    230/1182     1:15:11
647   Jeremy Bettis          M 25-29      36/77     1:15:13
648   Crystal Lowery         F 25-29      28/84     1:15:15
649   Julia Martin           F 30-34      29/95     1:15:16
650   Cami Knick             F 25-29      29/84     1:15:18
651   Pink Bailey            F 30-34      30/95     1:15:18
652   Whitney Adams          F 25-29      30/84     1:15:19
653   Mandy Frakes           F 30-34      31/95     1:15:22
654   David Volk             M 30-34      46/93     1:15:23
655   Katie Grandlienard     F 25-29      31/84     1:15:23
656   Kristen Bennett        F 25-29      32/84     1:15:23
657   Tikisha Knight         F 30-34      32/95     1:15:24
658   Mick Raich             M 50-54      11/23     1:15:24
659   Scott Gray             M 45-49      10/26     1:15:24
660   Ashley Gray            F 14-16       9/24     1:15:24
661   Daniel O'Malley        C TEAM    231/1182     1:15:24
662   Megan Schmidt          F 30-34      33/95     1:15:24
663   Sarah Volk             F 30-34      34/95     1:15:25
664   James Loper            M 40-44      27/63     1:15:25
665   Matt Gilmer            C TEAM    232/1182     1:15:25
666   Brian Vermeulen        M 40-44      28/63     1:15:26
667   Clinton Smith          C TEAM    233/1182     1:15:26
668   Travis Pettijohn       M 35-39      39/81     1:15:26
669   Leigh Hamer            C TEAM    234/1182     1:15:27
670   Brent Sorenson         C TEAM    235/1182     1:15:29
671   Kara Sorenson          C TEAM    236/1182     1:15:29
672   Mike Dunn              C TEAM    237/1182     1:15:30
673   Dan Langenderfer       C TEAM    238/1182     1:15:31
674   Tom Steiner            C TEAM    239/1182     1:15:31
675   Brian Wheatley         M 30-34      47/93     1:15:33
676   Ayana Goin             C TEAM    240/1182     1:15:34
677   Megan Wise             C TEAM    241/1182     1:15:34
678   Chris Norris           M 30-34      48/93     1:15:34
679   Michael Tackitt        M 50-54      12/23     1:15:40
680   Dawn Hritz             F 25-29      33/84     1:15:40
681   Christopher Marshall   M 25-29      37/77     1:15:41
682   Brian Wilkins          C TEAM    242/1182     1:15:42
683   Adam Bennett           C TEAM    243/1182     1:15:42
684   Hernan Orozco          C TEAM    244/1182     1:15:43
685   Branden Tasso          C TEAM    245/1182     1:15:47
686   Joel Shellabarger      M 14-16      14/22     1:15:48
687   Logan Zehr             M 14-16      15/22     1:15:49
688   Brittany Uren          C TEAM    246/1182     1:15:51
689   Andrea Best            C TEAM    247/1182     1:15:51
690   Jan Kirby              C TEAM    248/1182     1:15:51
691   Brian Johnson          C TEAM    249/1182     1:15:52
692   Michelle Baldwin       C TEAM    250/1182     1:15:53
693   Kayla Prusinski        F 20-24      12/59     1:15:55
694   Eric Kopczynski        C TEAM    251/1182     1:15:56
695   Chetty Kirby           C TEAM    252/1182     1:15:57
696   Sam Wright             M 20-24      29/44     1:15:57
697   Jeanettea Hines        F 40-44      15/49     1:16:03
698   Chad Jackson           C TEAM    253/1182     1:16:04
699   Blaise Shaw            M TEAM       54/74     1:16:09
700   Gretchen Shellabarger  F 40-44      16/49     1:16:09
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701   John Monaghan          C TEAM    254/1182     1:16:11
702   Bruce Pyke             C TEAM    255/1182     1:16:14
703   Jill Gilmer            C TEAM    256/1182     1:16:14
704   Kurt Ball              C TEAM    257/1182     1:16:19
705   Ben Mesker             M 20-24      30/44     1:16:20
706   Jamie Ball             C TEAM    258/1182     1:16:21
707   Rhonda Gotch           C TEAM    259/1182     1:16:23
708   Matt Carpenter         M 17-19      11/16     1:16:25
709   Rhiannon Maynard       C TEAM    260/1182     1:16:26
710   Tracy Shellabarger     M 50-54      13/23     1:16:26
711   Nicole Lewis           C TEAM    261/1182     1:16:26
712   Melissa McGinley       C TEAM    262/1182     1:16:29
713   Dean Almas             M 45-49      11/26     1:16:32
714   Olivia Zehr            F 17-19       9/21     1:16:39
715   Andy Matthews          C TEAM    263/1182     1:16:44
716   Jonathan Szalai        M 25-29      38/77     1:16:48
717   Jen Clark              C TEAM    264/1182     1:16:48
718   Suzie Germain          C TEAM    265/1182     1:16:53
719   Erin Farrell           F 25-29      34/84     1:16:55
720   Steve Bobay            M 30-34      49/93     1:16:55
721   Rachael Westervelt     F 17-19      10/21     1:16:58
722   Aaron Hrcka            C TEAM    266/1182     1:16:59
723   Mindy Bobay            F 30-34      35/95     1:16:59
724   James P. Hermiller     M 17-19      12/16     1:17:00
725   Mike Renner            C TEAM    267/1182     1:17:02
726   Janna Snyder           C TEAM    268/1182     1:17:05
727   Shaun Grubb            C TEAM    269/1182     1:17:08
728   Rick Goodin            C TEAM    270/1182     1:17:08
729   Ashley Delzer          C TEAM    271/1182     1:17:10
730   Jami Snyder            C TEAM    272/1182     1:17:11
731   Scott Heberden         C TEAM    273/1182     1:17:14
732   John Caffrey           M 45-49      12/26     1:17:16
733   Helena Caffrey         F 45-49       6/24     1:17:16
734   George Levesque        M TEAM       55/74     1:17:17
735   Ryan Bucher            C TEAM    274/1182     1:17:19
736   Erinn Tye              C TEAM    275/1182     1:17:23
737   Elizabeth Sliwa        F TEAM      21/158     1:17:24
738   Jon Hartman            M 35-39      40/81     1:17:31
739   Moriah Addington       F 30-34      36/95     1:17:31
740   Charles Ward           M 35-39      41/81     1:17:31
741   Matt Addington         M 30-34      50/93     1:17:31
742   Teneal Pinkston Pinkst C TEAM    276/1182     1:17:31
743   Paula Lecher           F TEAM      22/158     1:17:31
744   Christina Kochanek     F 35-39      13/68     1:17:33
745   Tammy Hanley           C TEAM    277/1182     1:17:33
746   Angie Pinkston         C TEAM    278/1182     1:17:33
747   Megan Talpas           C TEAM    279/1182     1:17:34
748   Jesse Shellabarger     M 17-19      13/16     1:17:34
749   Matt Kistler           C TEAM    280/1182     1:17:34
750   Jennifer Tiplick       F 40-44      17/49     1:17:35
751   Aaron Roe              C TEAM    281/1182     1:17:36
752   Mike Hanley            C TEAM    282/1182     1:17:36
753   Trish Brown            F 45-49       7/24     1:17:41
754   Stefanie Jeffers       F TEAM      23/158     1:17:44
755   Bogdan Calin           C TEAM    283/1182     1:17:44
756   Helen Peabody          F 35-39      14/68     1:17:44
757   Jennifer Blair         F 30-34      37/95     1:17:45
758   Rebecca Logan          C TEAM    284/1182     1:17:47
759   Bryan Balmaseda        M 30-34      51/93     1:17:50
760   Charley Herold         C TEAM    285/1182     1:17:51
761   Carlo Balmaseda        M 25-29      39/77     1:17:53
762   Nikki Schuckman        C TEAM    286/1182     1:17:53
763   Kim Hunt               C TEAM    287/1182     1:18:02
764   Megan Robertson        C TEAM    288/1182     1:18:06
765   Tara Pinkston          C TEAM    289/1182     1:18:10
766   David Carney           C TEAM    290/1182     1:18:13
767   Ryan Thuener           C TEAM    291/1182     1:18:13
768   Jeff Catellier         M 30-34      52/93     1:18:15
769   Kim Catellier          F 30-34      38/95     1:18:18
770   Savannah Hanley        C TEAM    292/1182     1:18:18
771   Beth Hawks             C TEAM    293/1182     1:18:21
772   Patrick Woodman        M 40-44      29/63     1:18:22
773   Molly Baldwin          C TEAM    294/1182     1:18:22
774   Hannah Seward          F 14-16      10/24     1:18:27
775   Joey Neidlinger        M 35-39      42/81     1:18:28
776   Michael Rice           M 17-19      14/16     1:18:29
777   Mark Summers           M 40-44      30/63     1:18:33
778   Mary Piper             C TEAM    295/1182     1:18:34
779   Fawn Wujick            C TEAM    296/1182     1:18:36
780   Amy Summers            F 40-44      18/49     1:18:37
781   Erin Jackson           C TEAM    297/1182     1:18:37
782   Katherine Lee          C TEAM    298/1182     1:18:37
783   Rita Marley            F 40-44      19/49     1:18:42
784   Dustin Anderson        C TEAM    299/1182     1:18:44
785   Steven Pritchard       C TEAM    300/1182     1:18:46
786   Nicole Speziale        F 30-34      39/95     1:18:47
787   Jennifer Simmons       F 30-34      40/95     1:18:47
788   Joshua Mason           C TEAM    301/1182     1:18:48
789   Brian Gossett          C TEAM    302/1182     1:18:53
790   Kelli Stein            C TEAM    303/1182     1:18:54
791   Connie D'Angelo        C TEAM    304/1182     1:18:59
792   Lynn Almas             F 45-49       8/24     1:19:01
793   Karyn Wenger           C TEAM    305/1182     1:19:03
794   Monica Sonntag         C TEAM    306/1182     1:19:04
795   Natalie Peifer         C TEAM    307/1182     1:19:04
796   Esta Jesch             C TEAM    308/1182     1:19:04
797   Steve Ontrop           C TEAM    309/1182     1:19:07
798   Chad Cooper            C TEAM    310/1182     1:19:08
799   Andrew Witherspoon     C TEAM    311/1182     1:19:09
800   Blake Oldfather        C TEAM    312/1182     1:19:09
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801   Kathleen Ziino         C TEAM    313/1182     1:19:09
802   Megan Zakrzewski       F 25-29      35/84     1:19:09
803   Cheryl Stasie          F 35-39      15/68     1:19:12
804   Sandy McGlothin        F 40-44      20/49     1:19:12
805   Ross McKee             C TEAM    314/1182     1:19:13
806   Sarah Robb             C TEAM    315/1182     1:19:14
807   Allison Ping           C TEAM    316/1182     1:19:14
808   Patrick Williams       C TEAM    317/1182     1:19:15
809   Steven Adair           C TEAM    318/1182     1:19:15
810   Travis Hall            C TEAM    319/1182     1:19:16
811   Morgan Cooper          C TEAM    320/1182     1:19:19
812   Jon Garrison           C TEAM    321/1182     1:19:24
813   Jonica McPeak          C TEAM    322/1182     1:19:24
814   Jenna Cox              C TEAM    323/1182     1:19:24
815   Morgan Ayres           F 17-19      11/21     1:19:31
816   Steve Borushko         C TEAM    324/1182     1:19:31
817   Tom Shurman            C TEAM    325/1182     1:19:32
818   Jade McGillem          C TEAM    326/1182     1:19:33
819   John O'Rourke          C TEAM    327/1182     1:19:35
820   Leah Calin             C TEAM    328/1182     1:19:36
821   Jesse Barber           C TEAM    329/1182     1:19:38
822   Staci Donatelli        C TEAM    330/1182     1:19:38
823   Christina Gallant      C TEAM    331/1182     1:19:41
824   Will Fett              C TEAM    332/1182     1:19:41
825   Luke Duwel             M 14-16      16/22     1:19:42
826   Joe Stegmann           M 35-39      43/81     1:19:42
827   Lincoln Simmons        C TEAM    333/1182     1:19:43
828   Layla Hughes           F TEAM      24/158     1:19:44
829   Amy Baron              F 25-29      36/84     1:19:45
830   Casey Bass             C TEAM    334/1182     1:19:46
831   Anthony Ripley         M 20-24      31/44     1:19:47
832   Toby Deal              M TEAM       56/74     1:19:48
833   Janet Marquardt        F TEAM      25/158     1:19:48
834   Todd Dixon             M 40-44      31/63     1:19:52
835   Abbi Witherspoon       C TEAM    335/1182     1:19:54
836   Lori Moore             C TEAM    336/1182     1:19:54
837   Angela Sturgill        F TEAM      26/158     1:19:55
838   Trent Lindley          C TEAM    337/1182     1:19:56
839   Cebronica Scott        C TEAM    338/1182     1:19:57
840   Laura Faggetti         F TEAM      27/158     1:19:58
841   Barb Pugh              F TEAM      28/158     1:19:58
842   Christopher Hilton     C TEAM    339/1182     1:19:58
843   Gail Dahlem            F TEAM      29/158     1:19:58
844   Linda Smith            F TEAM      30/158     1:20:00
845   Becky Reinhart         F TEAM      31/158     1:20:00
846   Eren Moore             F TEAM      32/158     1:20:01
847   Brandy Levin           F TEAM      33/158     1:20:02
848   Melissa Jewett         F TEAM      34/158     1:20:03
849   Martha Stearns         F TEAM      35/158     1:20:03
850   Dafne Greene           F TEAM      36/158     1:20:03
851   Sarah Dyer             C TEAM    340/1182     1:20:05
852   Peter Clarke           M 30-34      53/93     1:20:07
853   David Weyreter         M 25-29      40/77     1:20:08
854   Julie Jung             F 25-29      37/84     1:20:10
855   Eric McMillan          M 30-34      54/93     1:20:10
856   Drew Schwier           C TEAM    341/1182     1:20:11
857   Ali Dyer               C TEAM    342/1182     1:20:13
858   Kelly Weitzel          C TEAM    343/1182     1:20:13
859   Nicole Greig           C TEAM    344/1182     1:20:13
860   Amy Baggott            C TEAM    345/1182     1:20:15
861   Bobbi Croner           C TEAM    346/1182     1:20:15
862   Jarrod Krisiloff       M 25-29      41/77     1:20:17
863   Heather Smith          C TEAM    347/1182     1:20:18
864   Kevin Smith            C TEAM    348/1182     1:20:18
865   Robert Springer        M 30-34      55/93     1:20:19
866   Brooke Springer        C TEAM    349/1182     1:20:20
867   Scot Croner            C TEAM    350/1182     1:20:23
868   Chris Baggott          M 50-54      14/23     1:20:27
869   Roger Hinshaw          M 30-34      56/93     1:20:27
870   Justin Schwartz        M 30-34      57/93     1:20:27
871   Sara Korinek           F 30-34      41/95     1:20:27
872   Matthew Sizzle Stevens C TEAM    351/1182     1:20:33
873   Daniel Incandela       M 35-39      44/81     1:20:34
874   Mollie Pitz            C TEAM    352/1182     1:20:36
875   Ryan Harrison          C TEAM    353/1182     1:20:38
876   Shaun Cowherd          M TEAM       57/74     1:20:44
877   Brad Montgomery        C TEAM    354/1182     1:20:46
878   Chad Green             M 35-39      45/81     1:20:46
879   Vicky Andritsch        C TEAM    355/1182     1:20:46
880   Grace Andritsch        C TEAM    356/1182     1:20:48
881   Megan Krisiloff        F 30-34      42/95     1:20:50
882   Chris Foutz            C TEAM    357/1182     1:20:51
883   Fei Chu                C TEAM    358/1182     1:20:52
884   Christopher Miller     M TEAM       58/74     1:20:54
885   Scott Medaris          M 45-49      13/26     1:20:55
886   Jacob Rendon           C TEAM    359/1182     1:20:59
887   Lillian Chen           C TEAM    360/1182     1:21:00
888   Sheng Xu               C TEAM    361/1182     1:21:01
889   Danielle Foutz         C TEAM    362/1182     1:21:01
890   Steve McDonald         M 50-54      15/23     1:21:02
891   Kelly Moy              F 30-34      43/95     1:21:02
892   Anthony Bova           C TEAM    363/1182     1:21:02
893   Jaclyn Jerraid         F 20-24      13/59     1:21:03
894   Randi Himes            F 20-24      14/59     1:21:04
895   Ashley Mangus          C TEAM    364/1182     1:21:05
896   Terra Olson            C TEAM    365/1182     1:21:07
897   Dyan Valaveris         C TEAM    366/1182     1:21:09
898   Torrey Ray             C TEAM    367/1182     1:21:10
899   Chris Ray              C TEAM    368/1182     1:21:11
900   Justin Foutz           C TEAM    369/1182     1:21:12
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901   Melissa Brashier       F 25-29      38/84     1:21:15
902   Angela Baker           C TEAM    370/1182     1:21:18
903   David Juntgen          C TEAM    371/1182     1:21:27
904   Eric Sexton            M 30-34      58/93     1:21:28
905   Jason Weitzel          C TEAM    372/1182     1:21:31
906   Craig Baker            C TEAM    373/1182     1:21:31
907   Michael Morgan         C TEAM    374/1182     1:21:34
908   Debra Retherford       F TEAM      37/158     1:21:39
909   Kim Hiatt              F TEAM      38/158     1:21:39
910   Jeffery Smith          C TEAM    375/1182     1:21:41
911   Amanda Kelich          F TEAM      39/158     1:21:41
912   Amy Hinz               C TEAM    376/1182     1:21:42
913   Ashley Corn            F TEAM      40/158     1:21:43
914   Mark Brashier          M 30-34      59/93     1:21:45
915   Emily Voss             F 35-39      16/68     1:21:46
916   John Wampler           C TEAM    377/1182     1:21:48
917   Justin Lynn            M 20-24      32/44     1:21:48
918   Matt Girardi           M 25-29      42/77     1:21:53
919   Lisa Carlin            F 20-24      15/59     1:21:59
920   Erica Suchovsky        C TEAM    378/1182     1:22:02
921   Angi Roembke           C TEAM    379/1182     1:22:03
922   Erik Bramman           M 20-24      33/44     1:22:06
923   Kimberly Ketchum       C TEAM    380/1182     1:22:12
924   Hannah Jennings        C TEAM    381/1182     1:22:17
925   Amber Hinshaw          F 30-34      44/95     1:22:18
926   Debra Harper           C TEAM    382/1182     1:22:18
927   Erin Wood              C TEAM    383/1182     1:22:20
928   David Sneden           C TEAM    384/1182     1:22:23
929   Andrea Smith           C TEAM    385/1182     1:22:23
930   Lindsay Simmons        C TEAM    386/1182     1:22:24
931   Hilary Givens          C TEAM    387/1182     1:22:28
932   Shannon Adams          C TEAM    388/1182     1:22:30
933   Lisa Wampler           C TEAM    389/1182     1:22:31
934   Angie Albertson        C TEAM    390/1182     1:22:34
935   Melissa Phillips       C TEAM    391/1182     1:22:35
936   Rachel Brasher         C TEAM    392/1182     1:22:36
937   Becky Lathrop          F 35-39      17/68     1:22:39
938   Dave Rogers            M TEAM       59/74     1:22:39
939   Cathy Purling          F 25-29      39/84     1:22:40
940   Rod Kelly              M 35-39      46/81     1:22:41
941   Dori Caras             C TEAM    393/1182     1:22:44
942   Diana Lunsford         F 25-29      40/84     1:22:49
943   Jake Rogers            M TEAM       60/74     1:22:50
944   Kathryn Stuart         C TEAM    394/1182     1:22:50
945   Gary Cerqua            C TEAM    395/1182     1:22:52
946   Jill Atkinson          F TEAM      41/158     1:22:52
947   Jessica Moore          F TEAM      42/158     1:22:53
948   Matt Barger            C TEAM    396/1182     1:22:54
949   Mary Robertson         C TEAM    397/1182     1:22:55
950   Kourtney Sutton        F 20-24      16/59     1:22:55
951   Rob Dimmitt            M 30-34      60/93     1:23:01
952   Carey Thornburgh       C TEAM    398/1182     1:23:01
953   Jennifer Jones         C TEAM    399/1182     1:23:02
954   Doug Eddy              C TEAM    400/1182     1:23:03
955   Ron Girt               M 40-44      32/63     1:23:03
956   Jonathan Payne         C TEAM    401/1182     1:23:06
957   Tyler Hultman          C TEAM    402/1182     1:23:07
958   Dustin Leonard         C TEAM    403/1182     1:23:08
959   Amanda Dimmitt         F 30-34      45/95     1:23:09
960   Jennifer Gillespie     C TEAM    404/1182     1:23:10
961   Rebekah Cerqua         C TEAM    405/1182     1:23:10
962   Brian Luong            C TEAM    406/1182     1:23:10
963   Dustin Pennington      M 25-29      43/77     1:23:13
964   Kayla Medaris          F 14-16      11/24     1:23:13
965   Justin Steill          C TEAM    407/1182     1:23:13
966   Tyler Blakley          C TEAM    408/1182     1:23:14
967   Joseph Todd            C TEAM    409/1182     1:23:14
968   Derek Sutton           M 25-29      44/77     1:23:15
969   Jason Martin           C TEAM    410/1182     1:23:15
970   Eric Marshall          C TEAM    411/1182     1:23:16
971   Neil Adams             M 25-29      45/77     1:23:17
972   Claire Blakley         C TEAM    412/1182     1:23:19
973   Brittnee Barger        C TEAM    413/1182     1:23:19
974   Ron Simpson            C TEAM    414/1182     1:23:19
975   Ashlee Mills           F 20-24      17/59     1:23:19
976   Christian Linback      C TEAM    415/1182     1:23:20
977   Charles Depew          C TEAM    416/1182     1:23:21
978   Amanda Pennington      C TEAM    417/1182     1:23:23
979   Scott McDonough        C TEAM    418/1182     1:23:23
980   Kate O'Bryan           F TEAM      43/158     1:23:24
981   Elena Disanto          F 25-29      41/84     1:23:25
982   Cory Cochran           M 25-29      46/77     1:23:26
983   Michelle Crawley       F TEAM      44/158     1:23:36
984   Stacey Hackett         F 25-29      42/84     1:23:37
985   Mike Lewis             C TEAM    419/1182     1:23:40
986   Steven Lee             C TEAM    420/1182     1:23:40
987   Ron Doughty            C TEAM    421/1182     1:23:41
988   Renji Thomas           C TEAM    422/1182     1:23:44
989   Tracy Dennis           C TEAM    423/1182     1:23:47
990   Eric Borgert           C TEAM    424/1182     1:23:48
991   Jason Schmatz          M 25-29      47/77     1:23:49
992   Eric Willman           M 35-39      47/81     1:23:51
993   Kelly Todd             C TEAM    425/1182     1:23:52
994   Skyler Hamilton        M 25-29      48/77     1:23:53
995   Curt Reynolds          M 55-59       7/11     1:23:56
996   Josh Leever            C TEAM    426/1182     1:23:59
997   Joe Marconett          M 30-34      61/93     1:24:00
998   Jessica Glass          C TEAM    427/1182     1:24:01
999   Jessica Engel          C TEAM    428/1182     1:24:02
1000  Meggie Dials           C TEAM    429/1182     1:24:03
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1001  William Engel          C TEAM    430/1182     1:24:03
1002  Gregory Vaeth          C TEAM    431/1182     1:24:03
1003  Danielle Leever        C TEAM    432/1182     1:24:03
1004  John Dewey             C TEAM    433/1182     1:24:03
1005  Christina Vaith        C TEAM    434/1182     1:24:04
1006  Don Miller             M 50-54      16/23     1:24:05
1007  Jamie Bell             C TEAM    435/1182     1:24:05
1008  Shawna Daugherty       C TEAM    436/1182     1:24:06
1009  Todd Andritsch         C TEAM    437/1182     1:24:07
1010  Justin Agresta         C TEAM    438/1182     1:24:07
1011  Lindsey Steill         C TEAM    439/1182     1:24:08
1012  Gwen Marcantonio       C TEAM    440/1182     1:24:10
1013  Deanna Daly            F 17-19      12/21     1:24:17
1014  Aubrey Santa           F 25-29      43/84     1:24:17
1015  Gregory Pipher         M 50-54      17/23     1:24:21
1016  Meggan Dennis          F 30-34      46/95     1:24:21
1017  Cara Bilinsky          C TEAM    441/1182     1:24:22
1018  Deb Meno               F 30-34      47/95     1:24:24
1019  Melissa McGill         F 35-39      18/68     1:24:24
1020  Kit Kemper             C TEAM    442/1182     1:24:24
1021  Jennifer Faulkner      F 35-39      19/68     1:24:25
1022  Andrew Browning        M 20-24      34/44     1:24:26
1023  Andy Pollpeter         M 30-34      62/93     1:24:26
1024  Andrea Baker           F 30-34      48/95     1:24:30
1025  Carla Rodecap          C TEAM    443/1182     1:24:30
1026  Tim Baker              M 30-34      63/93     1:24:30
1027  Jill Whitehouse        F 30-34      49/95     1:24:31
1028  Amanda Horngren        C TEAM    444/1182     1:24:32
1029  Natalie Cox            C TEAM    445/1182     1:24:32
1030  Scott Endicott         M 25-29      49/77     1:24:32
1031  Seth Tennyson          C TEAM    446/1182     1:24:32
1032  Angela Yochum          F 30-34      50/95     1:24:33
1033  Matt Shaw              C TEAM    447/1182     1:24:34
1034  Leslie Hylton          C TEAM    448/1182     1:24:35
1035  Jonathan Whitehouse    M 35-39      48/81     1:24:37
1036  Kelly Dolan            C TEAM    449/1182     1:24:39
1037  Marie Connors          C TEAM    450/1182     1:24:39
1038  Christina Justice      F TEAM      45/158     1:24:41
1039  Nicole Budreau         C TEAM    451/1182     1:24:44
1040  Bruce Culy             C TEAM    452/1182     1:24:46
1041  Elizabeth Chadwell     C TEAM    453/1182     1:24:48
1042  Natasha Pelser         C TEAM    454/1182     1:24:49
1043  Robyn Morrow           F 20-24      18/59     1:24:49
1044  Terra Doyle            C TEAM    455/1182     1:24:51
1045  Jill Phelps            C TEAM    456/1182     1:24:51
1046  Renee Brochhagen       C TEAM    457/1182     1:24:51
1047  Brenna Tomlinson       C TEAM    458/1182     1:24:52
1048  Ron Rupert             C TEAM    459/1182     1:24:52
1049  Jane Nolan             C TEAM    460/1182     1:24:53
1050  Bill Summerfield       C TEAM    461/1182     1:24:53
1051  Jason Canup            M 30-34      64/93     1:24:54
1052  Lauren Standifer       C TEAM    462/1182     1:24:54
1053  Harlea Standifer       C TEAM    463/1182     1:24:54
1054  Jennifer Eingle        C TEAM    464/1182     1:24:54
1055  Zoe Roberts            C TEAM    465/1182     1:24:56
1056  Terra Scovil           C TEAM    466/1182     1:24:56
1057  Kim Inabnit            F 35-39      20/68     1:24:57
1058  Stewart Scovil         C TEAM    467/1182     1:24:57
1059  Steve Koebcke          C TEAM    468/1182     1:24:58
1060  Benton Givens          C TEAM    469/1182     1:24:58
1061  Cara Gardner           C TEAM    470/1182     1:24:59
1062  Simon O'Grady          M 45-49      14/26     1:25:01
1063  Karen Brabender        C TEAM    471/1182     1:25:04
1064  Bonnie Barnard         C TEAM    472/1182     1:25:04
1065  Robert Beyer           C TEAM    473/1182     1:25:06
1066  Kelli Canup            F 25-29      44/84     1:25:10
1067  Eric Curry             C TEAM    474/1182     1:25:11
1068  Stephanie Weert        C TEAM    475/1182     1:25:12
1069  Joshua Vance           M 30-34      65/93     1:25:13
1070  Michele Sikich         C TEAM    476/1182     1:25:13
1071  David Boone            M 30-34      66/93     1:25:14
1072  Jessica Vance          F 25-29      45/84     1:25:14
1073  Emily Amburgey         C TEAM    477/1182     1:25:17
1074  Jennifer Boone         F 30-34      51/95     1:25:18
1075  David Hendrickson      M 30-34      67/93     1:25:19
1076  Chad Wilkins           C TEAM    478/1182     1:25:20
1077  Rhiannon Brenner       C TEAM    479/1182     1:25:20
1078  Andrea Harlamert       F TEAM      46/158     1:25:22
1079  David Coffin           M 40-44      33/63     1:25:24
1080  Sissy Coffin           F 40-44      21/49     1:25:24
1081  Eric Dollar            C TEAM    480/1182     1:25:25
1082  Michelle Jacobs        F 35-39      21/68     1:25:27
1083  Elaine Obrien          C TEAM    481/1182     1:25:29
1084  Kathy McCorkle         F TEAM      47/158     1:25:29
1085  Amy Kemper             C TEAM    482/1182     1:25:38
1086  Emily Vail             C TEAM    483/1182     1:25:40
1087  Aubrey Able            F 20-24      19/59     1:25:40
1088  Marguerite Untrauer    C TEAM    484/1182     1:25:40
1089  Scott Kirisits         M 35-39      49/81     1:25:40
1090  Clint Cloys            C TEAM    485/1182     1:25:41
1091  Stephanie Layton       C TEAM    486/1182     1:25:41
1092  Melissa Miller         F 14-16      12/24     1:25:46
1093  Nicole Mehdiyoun       C TEAM    487/1182     1:25:51
1094  Tara Winters           C TEAM    488/1182     1:25:52
1095  Jennifer Ernspiker     C TEAM    489/1182     1:25:53
1096  Mary Deheer            C TEAM    490/1182     1:25:56
1097  Eric Lyons             C TEAM    491/1182     1:25:56
1098  Charlie Crouse         C TEAM    492/1182     1:25:59
1099  Jeffrey Hansel         M 30-34      68/93     1:26:00
1100  Darrell Hansel         M TEAM       61/74     1:26:00

Generated January 23, 2026 at 6:55 PM 11/24



Mudathlon Indianapolis - Individual Mudathletes - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1101  Jessica Jones          F TEAM      48/158     1:26:01
1102  Erin Webb              F TEAM      49/158     1:26:01
1103  Amanda Elpers          F TEAM      50/158     1:26:02
1104  Ashley Ritter          C TEAM    493/1182     1:26:02
1105  Jessica Kissel         F TEAM      51/158     1:26:02
1106  Jake Ritter            C TEAM    494/1182     1:26:02
1107  Kelly Baribeau         F TEAM      52/158     1:26:02
1108  Bryan Hartman          C TEAM    495/1182     1:26:03
1109  Carrie Devine-Ransom   C TEAM    496/1182     1:26:04
1110  April Barcus           F 30-34      52/95     1:26:05
1111  Paul Digangi           M 45-49      15/26     1:26:07
1112  Annie Kuhn             C TEAM    497/1182     1:26:08
1113  Greg Carter            M TEAM       62/74     1:26:09
1114  Gretchen Carnes        C TEAM    498/1182     1:26:10
1115  Timothy Ernspiker      C TEAM    499/1182     1:26:13
1116  Jenna Stauss           F 20-24      20/59     1:26:15
1117  Ashley Knott           C TEAM    500/1182     1:26:20
1118  Yvonne Ducy            C TEAM    501/1182     1:26:22
1119  Dave Hinderliter       C TEAM    502/1182     1:26:23
1120  Tyler Hite             M 11-13        2/2     1:26:24
1121  Leah Sullivan          C TEAM    503/1182     1:26:24
1122  Jason Skinner          C TEAM    504/1182     1:26:24
1123  Stuart Williamson      C TEAM    505/1182     1:26:26
1124  Mark Steele            M 35-39      50/81     1:26:27
1125  Steffan Lawler         M TEAM       63/74     1:26:28
1126  Chad Ison              M 35-39      51/81     1:26:32
1127  Del Hopewell           C TEAM    506/1182     1:26:36
1128  Adam Clifton           C TEAM    507/1182     1:26:37
1129  Alison Harpring        F 20-24      21/59     1:26:39
1130  David Harpring         M 45-49      16/26     1:26:39
1131  Kandace Johnson        C TEAM    508/1182     1:26:39
1132  Sam Marcosson          C TEAM    509/1182     1:26:41
1133  Nick Roberts           M 30-34      69/93     1:26:44
1134  Claire Middleton       C TEAM    510/1182     1:26:46
1135  Tim Crouse             C TEAM    511/1182     1:26:47
1136  Steven Caldwell        M 25-29      50/77     1:26:49
1137  Robin Eads             C TEAM    512/1182     1:26:49
1138  Kristin Borgert        C TEAM    513/1182     1:26:50
1139  Katie Roberts          F 25-29      46/84     1:26:51
1140  Charles Trotter        C TEAM    514/1182     1:26:51
1141  Paige Ison             F 30-34      53/95     1:26:51
1142  Ben Spiegel            C TEAM    515/1182     1:26:51
1143  Brittany Caldwell      F 25-29      47/84     1:26:52
1144  Courtney Bentley       C TEAM    516/1182     1:26:53
1145  Patrick Brown          M 30-34      70/93     1:26:56
1146  Jay Springman Jr.      C TEAM    517/1182     1:26:56
1147  Kelly Goodall          C TEAM    518/1182     1:26:58
1148  Chris Pohl             C TEAM    519/1182     1:27:23
1149  Haley Pohl             C TEAM    520/1182     1:27:23
1150  Kimberly Shriver       C TEAM    521/1182     1:27:26
1151  Rachel Ogden           C TEAM    522/1182     1:27:27
1152  Natalie Muir           C TEAM    523/1182     1:27:30
1153  Bailey Thompson        C TEAM    524/1182     1:27:31
1154  Erika Brown            F 35-39      22/68     1:27:33
1155  Justin Eden            C TEAM    525/1182     1:27:33
1156  Rachel Newkirk         F 20-24      22/59     1:27:34
1157  Jessica Edwards        F 20-24      23/59     1:27:34
1158  Gabe Bryant            C TEAM    526/1182     1:27:39
1159  Lisa White             F 35-39      23/68     1:27:39
1160  Sean Mitchells         C TEAM    527/1182     1:27:41
1161  Kylie Purkey           F 30-34      54/95     1:27:43
1162  Steve Gatewood         M 55-59       8/11     1:27:46
1163  Craig Myers            C TEAM    528/1182     1:27:52
1164  Ashley Boyan           F 20-24      24/59     1:27:54
1165  Hannah Jung            C TEAM    529/1182     1:27:55
1166  Kelly Laukhuff         F 25-29      48/84     1:27:56
1167  Cathy Smith            C TEAM    530/1182     1:27:57
1168  Alicia Pedreira        C TEAM    531/1182     1:27:57
1169  Gabriel Caceres        C TEAM    532/1182     1:28:03
1170  Trina Starnes          C TEAM    533/1182     1:28:03
1171  Kevin Starnes          C TEAM    534/1182     1:28:05
1172  Richard Cline          M 50-54      18/23     1:28:06
1173  Jaden Starnes          C TEAM    535/1182     1:28:06
1174  Evelyn Mulherin        F 35-39      24/68     1:28:07
1175  Cole Passwater         C TEAM    536/1182     1:28:08
1176  Monica Hodge           C TEAM    537/1182     1:28:11
1177  Clint Hacker           M 25-29      51/77     1:28:14
1178  Joseph Zygas           M 45-49      17/26     1:28:18
1179  Patrick Snyder         C TEAM    538/1182     1:28:20
1180  Schiela Pena           C TEAM    539/1182     1:28:22
1181  Kelsey Hulecki         M 25-29      52/77     1:28:22
1182  Vincent Corbin         C TEAM    540/1182     1:28:23
1183  Karman Ehresman        F 25-29      49/84     1:28:27
1184  Henry Hernandez        C TEAM    541/1182     1:28:33
1185  Jaimie Seward          F 35-39      25/68     1:28:36
1186  David Steenberg        M 40-44      34/63     1:28:36
1187  Michelle Hernandez     C TEAM    542/1182     1:28:37
1188  My Na Nguyen           F 20-24      25/59     1:28:42
1189  Alex Raynor            F 20-24      26/59     1:28:43
1190  Adam Steinke           C TEAM    543/1182     1:28:49
1191  Chris Thompson         C TEAM    544/1182     1:28:52
1192  Ryan Downham           C TEAM    545/1182     1:28:53
1193  Christy Thompson       C TEAM    546/1182     1:28:54
1194  Natalie Thompson       C TEAM    547/1182     1:28:55
1195  Nick Trask             M 30-34      71/93     1:28:57
1196  Michael Murphy         M 30-34      72/93     1:28:59
1197  Eric Eads              C TEAM    548/1182     1:29:00
1198  Olivia Stancombe       F 20-24      27/59     1:29:00
1199  Travis Schroeder       C TEAM    549/1182     1:29:04
1200  Pamela Smith           F 50-54       4/16     1:29:05
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1201  Damon Clark            M 35-39      52/81     1:29:07
1202  Kristi Wynja           F 35-39      26/68     1:29:08
1203  Pam Buckel             F 40-44      22/49     1:29:12
1204  Nikki Pelance          C TEAM    550/1182     1:29:14
1205  Lisa Ball              F 30-34      55/95     1:29:15
1206  Mary Alexander         C TEAM    551/1182     1:29:16
1207  Christina McIntosh     F TEAM      53/158     1:29:18
1208  April Dilts            F TEAM      54/158     1:29:18
1209  Stacie Gopsill         F TEAM      55/158     1:29:19
1210  Amy Chamberlain        F TEAM      56/158     1:29:19
1211  Sunshine Brooks        F TEAM      57/158     1:29:19
1212  Ken Perkins            M 40-44      35/63     1:29:20
1213  Brandon Hamm           M 30-34      73/93     1:29:21
1214  Greg Davis             M 35-39      53/81     1:29:23
1215  Amber Murry            F 20-24      28/59     1:29:26
1216  David Siberell         M 25-29      53/77     1:29:27
1217  James Stotts           M TEAM       64/74     1:29:34
1218  Steve Scheller         M 45-49      18/26     1:29:37
1219  Jeff Proctor           C TEAM    552/1182     1:29:37
1220  Amy Steffy             F 40-44      23/49     1:29:39
1221  Kevin Elbert           M 30-34      74/93     1:29:39
1222  Jeff Moravik           C TEAM    553/1182     1:29:41
1223  Brandi Scheller        F 40-44      24/49     1:29:42
1224  Elana Edney            C TEAM    554/1182     1:29:43
1225  Melissa Kenney         C TEAM    555/1182     1:29:43
1226  Julie Corbin           C TEAM    556/1182     1:29:43
1227  Jared Schroeder        C TEAM    557/1182     1:29:53
1228  Ryan Kusterman         C TEAM    558/1182     1:29:55
1229  Ryan Solomon           C TEAM    559/1182     1:29:58
1230  Hank Daunhauer         C TEAM    560/1182     1:29:59
1231  Craig Gliva            C TEAM    561/1182     1:30:00
1232  Logan Hanneman         C TEAM    562/1182     1:30:01
1233  Vince Auten            C TEAM    563/1182     1:30:03
1234  Randy Guy              C TEAM    564/1182     1:30:07
1235  Nichole Simon          C TEAM    565/1182     1:30:07
1236  Kathleen Davis         C TEAM    566/1182     1:30:08
1237  Madison Russell        C TEAM    567/1182     1:30:08
1238  Kimberly Burcham       C TEAM    568/1182     1:30:09
1239  Brooke Daunhauer       C TEAM    569/1182     1:30:09
1240  Melanie Eggers         C TEAM    570/1182     1:30:09
1241  Gretchen Cole          C TEAM    571/1182     1:30:10
1242  Gerry Stillions        C TEAM    572/1182     1:30:10
1243  Ryan Jones             C TEAM    573/1182     1:30:11
1244  Shannen Belcher        C TEAM    574/1182     1:30:11
1245  Stephanie Hanneman     C TEAM    575/1182     1:30:12
1246  David Boyce            C TEAM    576/1182     1:30:13
1247  Seth McNeil            C TEAM    577/1182     1:30:15
1248  Devin Belcher          C TEAM    578/1182     1:30:17
1249  Edina Bailey           C TEAM    579/1182     1:30:18
1250  Kristen Boyce          C TEAM    580/1182     1:30:18
1251  Michelle McCarley      C TEAM    581/1182     1:30:22
1252  Daniel Moody           C TEAM    582/1182     1:30:25
1253  Drew Crawley           M 14-16      17/22     1:30:27
1254  Brian McCarley         C TEAM    583/1182     1:30:28
1255  Dusty Youngs           C TEAM    584/1182     1:30:28
1256  Dane Hass              C TEAM    585/1182     1:30:29
1257  Michael Combs          C TEAM    586/1182     1:30:33
1258  Dan Fruits             C TEAM    587/1182     1:30:34
1259  Jillian Grimm          C TEAM    588/1182     1:30:34
1260  Tracy Guy              C TEAM    589/1182     1:30:36
1261  Jennifer Boyce         C TEAM    590/1182     1:30:37
1262  Bonny Haynes           C TEAM    591/1182     1:30:37
1263  Amy Peak               C TEAM    592/1182     1:30:38
1264  Kevin Kuruzar          C TEAM    593/1182     1:30:40
1265  Mark Whetstine         C TEAM    594/1182     1:30:41
1266  Casey Butler           C TEAM    595/1182     1:30:42
1267  Corey Hamblin          C TEAM    596/1182     1:30:42
1268  Rachel Albaugh         C TEAM    597/1182     1:30:46
1269  Kristie Coombs         C TEAM    598/1182     1:30:47
1270  Amanda Fox             F 25-29      50/84     1:30:48
1271  Kate Hamblin           C TEAM    599/1182     1:30:48
1272  Joel Bushman           C TEAM    600/1182     1:30:48
1273  Mike Starr             C TEAM    601/1182     1:30:49
1274  Katie Harder           C TEAM    602/1182     1:30:50
1275  Michelle Cora          C TEAM    603/1182     1:30:50
1276  Raul Perez             C TEAM    604/1182     1:30:51
1277  Christen Proctor       C TEAM    605/1182     1:30:52
1278  Tiffany Hayden         C TEAM    606/1182     1:30:53
1279  Michelle Moore         C TEAM    607/1182     1:30:54
1280  Stephanie Dekoninck    C TEAM    608/1182     1:30:55
1281  Jason Vanhorn          C TEAM    609/1182     1:30:55
1282  Selena Bartelson       F 40-44      25/49     1:30:57
1283  Michael Jarvis         C TEAM    610/1182     1:31:04
1284  Jessica Hert           C TEAM    611/1182     1:31:05
1285  Aviles Edgardo         C TEAM    612/1182     1:31:05
1286  Kaylin Dedinsky        F 20-24      29/59     1:31:06
1287  Matt Inabnitt          C TEAM    613/1182     1:31:08
1288  Sarah Brown            C TEAM    614/1182     1:31:16
1289  Tricia Dowty           C TEAM    615/1182     1:31:25
1290  Lee Hartzler           C TEAM    616/1182     1:31:25
1291  Leigh-Ann Cochran      C TEAM    617/1182     1:31:28
1292  David Bright           C TEAM    618/1182     1:31:28
1293  Gregory Dedinsky       M 50-54      19/23     1:31:29
1294  Greg Watson            M 35-39      54/81     1:31:33
1295  Wendy Gearlds          C TEAM    619/1182     1:31:36
1296  Taylor Robinson        F 20-24      30/59     1:31:36
1297  Chris Gearlds          C TEAM    620/1182     1:31:37
1298  Anita Graham           C TEAM    621/1182     1:31:38
1299  Amber Umila            F 14-16      13/24     1:31:38
1300  Darryn Watson          M 14-16      18/22     1:31:39
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1301  Elizabeth Russell      C TEAM    622/1182     1:31:40
1302  Rebekah Graham         C TEAM    623/1182     1:31:43
1303  Michael Helsel         C TEAM    624/1182     1:31:46
1304  Alex Gonzalez          M 35-39      55/81     1:31:46
1305  Tiffany Gosser         C TEAM    625/1182     1:31:47
1306  Rosie Gonzalez         F 35-39      27/68     1:31:49
1307  Brittany Broyer        F 17-19      13/21     1:31:50
1308  John Crawley           M 40-44      36/63     1:31:52
1309  Meghan Gwin            F 35-39      28/68     1:31:52
1310  Alex Emmons            C TEAM    626/1182     1:31:54
1311  Kent Gwin              M 40-44      37/63     1:31:54
1312  Amber Emmons           C TEAM    627/1182     1:31:55
1313  Mark Newman            M 40-44      38/63     1:31:55
1314  Jason Fahey            M 35-39      56/81     1:31:56
1315  Mark Hoffman           C TEAM    628/1182     1:31:58
1316  Cristina Fetter        F 30-34      56/95     1:31:58
1317  Mandy Tummons Borrink  C TEAM    629/1182     1:32:01
1318  Kevin Powell           C TEAM    630/1182     1:32:04
1319  Angie Duzan            C TEAM    631/1182     1:32:05
1320  Tracy Newman           C TEAM    632/1182     1:32:05
1321  Kimberly Burton        C TEAM    633/1182     1:32:06
1322  Emilie Moore           C TEAM    634/1182     1:32:09
1323  Dena Steiner           F 50-54       5/16     1:32:09
1324  Sunny Mohr             C TEAM    635/1182     1:32:10
1325  Shannon Cooper         C TEAM    636/1182     1:32:10
1326  Kendal Dedinsky        F 25-29      51/84     1:32:10
1327  Stephanie Sare         F 35-39      29/68     1:32:10
1328  Megan Libey            C TEAM    637/1182     1:32:11
1329  Mario Contreraz        C TEAM    638/1182     1:32:12
1330  Katherine Noel         C TEAM    639/1182     1:32:12
1331  Karen Noel             C TEAM    640/1182     1:32:12
1332  Kent Franklin          M 50-54      20/23     1:32:15
1333  Claire Edelman         C TEAM    641/1182     1:32:15
1334  Karlyn Franklin        F 17-19      14/21     1:32:15
1335  Rachel Ferry           F 35-39      30/68     1:32:16
1336  Chris Smith            M 35-39      57/81     1:32:16
1337  Dakota Gosser          C TEAM    642/1182     1:32:17
1338  Ryan Beard             C TEAM    643/1182     1:32:17
1339  Amanda Schmidt         F TEAM      58/158     1:32:18
1340  Chad Miller            C TEAM    644/1182     1:32:18
1341  Mischa Payne           F TEAM      59/158     1:32:18
1342  Matt Wheatley          C TEAM    645/1182     1:32:19
1343  Mikaela Davis          C TEAM    646/1182     1:32:19
1344  Tony Johnson           C TEAM    647/1182     1:32:20
1345  Jean Trotter           C TEAM    648/1182     1:32:21
1346  Shannon Ewing          F 30-34      57/95     1:32:21
1347  Jason St. John         M 35-39      58/81     1:32:22
1348  Veronica Miller        F 20-24      31/59     1:32:22
1349  Whitney Kelley         F 25-29      52/84     1:32:22
1350  Rob Rayne              M 40-44      39/63     1:32:23
1351  Alex Broeker           C TEAM    649/1182     1:32:27
1352  Holly Lawrence         F 25-29      53/84     1:32:31
1353  Nicole Brown           C TEAM    650/1182     1:32:31
1354  Barbara Kroemer        C TEAM    651/1182     1:32:33
1355  Jeff Thompson          C TEAM    652/1182     1:32:35
1356  Lamar Woods            M 25-29      54/77     1:32:36
1357  Eric Krepps            C TEAM    653/1182     1:32:37
1358  Todd Luckoski          M 35-39      59/81     1:32:39
1359  Medina Lee             C TEAM    654/1182     1:32:40
1360  Dan Couch              C TEAM    655/1182     1:32:41
1361  Doug Tharp             C TEAM    656/1182     1:32:45
1362  Becky Tharp            C TEAM    657/1182     1:32:46
1363  Christopher Wright     C TEAM    658/1182     1:32:46
1364  Brad Aune              C TEAM    659/1182     1:32:47
1365  Greg Jenkins           C TEAM    660/1182     1:32:48
1366  Aaron Head             C TEAM    661/1182     1:32:50
1367  Emily Cowie            C TEAM    662/1182     1:32:50
1368  Hannah Greenawalt      C TEAM    663/1182     1:32:50
1369  Scott Herrings         C TEAM    664/1182     1:32:51
1370  Christie Orschell      C TEAM    665/1182     1:32:52
1371  Samuel Voss            C TEAM    666/1182     1:32:52
1372  Zina Scaggs            F 45-49       9/24     1:32:53
1373  Howard Lamaster        M 50-54      21/23     1:32:53
1374  Joe Brown              M 30-34      75/93     1:32:54
1375  Erin Wright            C TEAM    667/1182     1:32:57
1376  J.D. Headdy            M 45-49      19/26     1:32:57
1377  Bob Leppert            C TEAM    668/1182     1:33:02
1378  Sarah Brelage          F 40-44      26/49     1:33:03
1379  Evan Krepps            C TEAM    669/1182     1:33:06
1380  Amy Mozingo            C TEAM    670/1182     1:33:09
1381  David Amrhein          M 30-34      76/93     1:33:14
1382  Geoff McGregor         M 30-34      77/93     1:33:15
1383  Greg Rayne             M 35-39      60/81     1:33:16
1384  Richard Graef          C TEAM    671/1182     1:33:21
1385  Ty Smith               C TEAM    672/1182     1:33:23
1386  Randy Toliver          C TEAM    673/1182     1:33:24
1387  Ronald Mills Jr        M 17-19      15/16     1:33:25
1388  Cristina Deprospero    C TEAM    674/1182     1:33:25
1389  Larry Plawecki         M 30-34      78/93     1:33:26
1390  Derek Runge            M 20-24      35/44     1:33:28
1391  Beth Sparks            F 35-39      31/68     1:33:30
1392  Justin McKibben        C TEAM    675/1182     1:33:32
1393  Rachel Katchmar        F 20-24      32/59     1:33:32
1394  Chrystyne Brown        C TEAM    676/1182     1:33:34
1395  Karen Krepps           C TEAM    677/1182     1:33:38
1396  Kristen Yaden          F TEAM      60/158     1:33:41
1397  Tyler Goss             C TEAM    678/1182     1:33:43
1398  Alison Goss            C TEAM    679/1182     1:33:44
1399  Jared Sabelhaus        C TEAM    680/1182     1:33:49
1400  Darla Anderson         F 45-49      10/24     1:33:49
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1401  Todd Battung           M 35-39      61/81     1:33:50
1402  Chris Carlyle          F TEAM      61/158     1:33:52
1403  Lauren Musgrave        F 25-29      54/84     1:33:53
1404  Scott Yaden            M 35-39      62/81     1:33:54
1405  Brian Driehorst        M 25-29      55/77     1:33:54
1406  Chandler Likes         M 14-16      19/22     1:33:54
1407  Lisa Harkness          C TEAM    681/1182     1:33:55
1408  Geoff Mahan            C TEAM    682/1182     1:33:56
1409  Mike McKenney          M 35-39      63/81     1:33:56
1410  Heather Sanders        F 35-39      32/68     1:33:57
1411  Stephanie Piercefield  C TEAM    683/1182     1:34:01
1412  Thillia Reynolds       C TEAM    684/1182     1:34:05
1413  Dirinda Foster         C TEAM    685/1182     1:34:06
1414  Susan Lee              F 35-39      33/68     1:34:07
1415  Shanan Miller          M TEAM       65/74     1:34:12
1416  Neal Burnett           C TEAM    686/1182     1:34:12
1417  Shelby Sarver          C TEAM    687/1182     1:34:13
1418  William Rundle         C TEAM    688/1182     1:34:13
1419  Lori Landis            C TEAM    689/1182     1:34:14
1420  Chris Walters          M TEAM       66/74     1:34:14
1421  Patrick Miller         M TEAM       67/74     1:34:14
1422  John McCart            M TEAM       68/74     1:34:14
1423  Michelle Coffer        C TEAM    690/1182     1:34:15
1424  Marc Armstrong         M TEAM       69/74     1:34:15
1425  Bob Coffer             C TEAM    691/1182     1:34:15
1426  Tyson Smith            M TEAM       70/74     1:34:16
1427  Monica Guthrie         F 55-59        4/6     1:34:18
1428  Kristin Schenck        F 35-39      34/68     1:34:18
1429  Brad Guthrie           M 40-44      40/63     1:34:18
1430  Rachel Sabelhaus       C TEAM    692/1182     1:34:19
1431  Jennifer Rayne         F 35-39      35/68     1:34:20
1432  Niccosta Spigutz       C TEAM    693/1182     1:34:22
1433  Erin Whitlock          F 35-39      36/68     1:34:22
1434  Justin Cooper          C TEAM    694/1182     1:34:23
1435  Stephanie Jenkins      C TEAM    695/1182     1:34:24
1436  Carrie Boots           F 35-39      37/68     1:34:26
1437  Mike Boots             M 30-34      79/93     1:34:26
1438  Sarah Morehead         C TEAM    696/1182     1:34:26
1439  Mark Whitlock          M 40-44      41/63     1:34:28
1440  Jenna Tangman          C TEAM    697/1182     1:34:28
1441  Kim Tyler              C TEAM    698/1182     1:34:28
1442  Nick Leroy             M 40-44      42/63     1:34:31
1443  Erin Amos              F 30-34      58/95     1:34:36
1444  Frank Marsch           C TEAM    699/1182     1:34:40
1445  Robert Amos            C TEAM    700/1182     1:34:42
1446  Robert Fauth           C TEAM    701/1182     1:34:42
1447  Douglas Bridges        M 45-49      20/26     1:34:43
1448  Janelle Hayes          F 25-29      55/84     1:34:45
1449  Russell Browning       C TEAM    702/1182     1:34:46
1450  Erin Thomas            C TEAM    703/1182     1:34:50
1451  Jerry Lowery           M 40-44      43/63     1:34:50
1452  Jessie Hensley         C TEAM    704/1182     1:34:55
1453  Jamie Belmont          F TEAM      62/158     1:34:56
1454  Molly Madtson          F TEAM      63/158     1:34:59
1455  Sean Buckler           M 40-44      44/63     1:34:59
1456  Angela Bryan           C TEAM    705/1182     1:35:02
1457  John Jenkinson         M 25-29      56/77     1:35:06
1458  Kristen Low            F 20-24      33/59     1:35:06
1459  Kasey Rundle           C TEAM    706/1182     1:35:06
1460  Rodney Williamson      M 40-44      45/63     1:35:08
1461  Kevin Likes            M 50-54      22/23     1:35:13
1462  Darrin Arvin           C TEAM    707/1182     1:35:13
1463  Kylie Reed             F 25-29      56/84     1:35:13
1464  Aaron Moyer            M 25-29      57/77     1:35:15
1465  Garrett Likes          M 17-19      16/16     1:35:19
1466  Lori Leroy             F 35-39      38/68     1:35:20
1467  Stephen McGinn         M 35-39      64/81     1:35:23
1468  Chris Jordan           M 35-39      65/81     1:35:26
1469  Anthony Smith          M 14-16      20/22     1:35:26
1470  Kate Chargualaf        F 35-39      39/68     1:35:29
1471  Patrick Redmond        C TEAM    708/1182     1:35:30
1472  Daniel Tyler Hartlein  M 20-24      36/44     1:35:33
1473  Michael Jordan         C TEAM    709/1182     1:35:39
1474  Maureen Jordan         C TEAM    710/1182     1:35:39
1475  Sam Wicker             M TEAM       71/74     1:35:42
1476  Mandy Cox              F TEAM      64/158     1:35:43
1477  Tifani Wathen          F TEAM      65/158     1:35:44
1478  Melody Herrin          F 50-54       6/16     1:35:51
1479  Ben Hartlein           M 20-24      37/44     1:36:00
1480  Kelly Curran           F 20-24      34/59     1:36:00
1481  Alexandra Hartlein     F 14-16      14/24     1:36:01
1482  James Heare            C TEAM    711/1182     1:36:01
1483  Sue Dunbar             C TEAM    712/1182     1:36:02
1484  John Knott             M 25-29      58/77     1:36:05
1485  Stephanie Whitman      F 17-19      15/21     1:36:07
1486  Mick Leas              M 30-34      80/93     1:36:08
1487  Hunter Copeland        M 20-24      38/44     1:36:12
1488  James Delgado          C TEAM    713/1182     1:36:18
1489  Stefanie Palich        C TEAM    714/1182     1:36:18
1490  Eric Hopp              C TEAM    715/1182     1:36:18
1491  Nichole Pickering      C TEAM    716/1182     1:36:19
1492  Ronna Hopp             C TEAM    717/1182     1:36:19
1493  Joy Childers           C TEAM    718/1182     1:36:19
1494  Mason Robinson         M 14-16      21/22     1:36:23
1495  Lucas Leas             M 25-29      59/77     1:36:26
1496  Joseph Huntzimger      C TEAM    719/1182     1:36:26
1497  Jennica Brown          C TEAM    720/1182     1:36:31
1498  Carissa Clarke         C TEAM    721/1182     1:36:32
1499  Emily Chaplian         C TEAM    722/1182     1:36:33
1500  Craig Huljak           C TEAM    723/1182     1:36:34
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1501  Abigail Reding         C TEAM    724/1182     1:36:34
1502  Marc Lodyga            C TEAM    725/1182     1:36:35
1503  Adam Heist             M 25-29      60/77     1:36:35
1504  Jaclyn Lewis           F 20-24      35/59     1:36:36
1505  Nicole Lodyga          C TEAM    726/1182     1:36:36
1506  Erik Lothian           C TEAM    727/1182     1:36:37
1507  Jacqueline Wessel      F 20-24      36/59     1:36:41
1508  John Huljak            C TEAM    728/1182     1:36:43
1509  Keely McCabe           F TEAM      66/158     1:36:44
1510  Joseph Collins         M 25-29      61/77     1:36:45
1511  Stephanie Demetrion    F 45-49      11/24     1:36:46
1512  Rebecka Howard         F 35-39      40/68     1:36:51
1513  Kasey Hayes            F 25-29      57/84     1:36:52
1514  Colleen Summerlot      F 20-24      37/59     1:36:52
1515  Alan Spott             M 40-44      46/63     1:36:52
1516  Ricardo Decca          C TEAM    729/1182     1:36:58
1517  Spring Smith           F 50-54       7/16     1:36:58
1518  Rachel Marley          F 20-24      38/59     1:36:59
1519  Ryan Clasey            M 25-29      62/77     1:37:00
1520  Benjamin Ridings       M 14-16      22/22     1:37:01
1521  Dallas Robinson        F 14-16      15/24     1:37:03
1522  Rob Lowden             C TEAM    730/1182     1:37:04
1523  Kristin Dreibelbis     F 25-29      58/84     1:37:06
1524  Jerome Stillions       C TEAM    731/1182     1:37:08
1525  Emily Wikle            C TEAM    732/1182     1:37:09
1526  Kyle Wenger            M 40-44      47/63     1:37:11
1527  Debbie Burns           F 45-49      12/24     1:37:11
1528  Patrick Groft          C TEAM    733/1182     1:37:12
1529  Aries Lowden           F 30-34      59/95     1:37:12
1530  Christine Ozier        F 25-29      59/84     1:37:13
1531  Troy Lumaye            M 35-39      66/81     1:37:13
1532  Kirby Dewig            C TEAM    734/1182     1:37:15
1533  Karen Isaacs           F 30-34      60/95     1:37:15
1534  Lisa McCoy             F 45-49      13/24     1:37:15
1535  Timothy Groft          C TEAM    735/1182     1:37:16
1536  Hillary Dunn           F 25-29      60/84     1:37:17
1537  Blake Weiss            C TEAM    736/1182     1:37:19
1538  Jeffrey Engel          C TEAM    737/1182     1:37:20
1539  Alicia Thome           C TEAM    738/1182     1:37:21
1540  Dave Ridings           M 40-44      48/63     1:37:21
1541  Mike Fowler            M 40-44      49/63     1:37:24
1542  Sarah Burnett          F 20-24      39/59     1:37:25
1543  Elizabeth Sullivan     F TEAM      67/158     1:37:29
1544  Renee Sullivan         F TEAM      68/158     1:37:29
1545  Mark Robinson          M 45-49      21/26     1:37:30
1546  Josh Thome             C TEAM    739/1182     1:37:30
1547  Zach Metcalf           C TEAM    740/1182     1:37:37
1548  Brian Dundas           C TEAM    741/1182     1:37:37
1549  Anna Betke             C TEAM    742/1182     1:37:38
1550  Gerri Wilfong          C TEAM    743/1182     1:37:38
1551  Maegan Arnett          F TEAM      69/158     1:37:40
1552  Heidi Carlson          C TEAM    744/1182     1:37:41
1553  Sarah Stalnaker        F TEAM      70/158     1:37:42
1554  Stacey Beal            F 30-34      61/95     1:37:42
1555  Alicia Mitchell        C TEAM    745/1182     1:37:43
1556  Heather Gerlovich      F 30-34      62/95     1:37:45
1557  Kelly Schutt           F TEAM      71/158     1:37:45
1558  Coy Turner             C TEAM    746/1182     1:37:46
1559  Douglas Ebey           M 25-29      63/77     1:37:47
1560  Jennifer Petersen      F TEAM      72/158     1:37:47
1561  Kristi Huntington      F TEAM      73/158     1:37:47
1562  Marlo Miller           F 30-34      63/95     1:37:48
1563  Thomas Lechner         C TEAM    747/1182     1:37:48
1564  Nicole Hartford        F TEAM      74/158     1:37:48
1565  Kelly Hoke             F TEAM      75/158     1:37:49
1566  Tyler Clasey           M 20-24      39/44     1:37:50
1567  Kelli Castetter        C TEAM    748/1182     1:37:55
1568  Danielle Relish        C TEAM    749/1182     1:37:58
1569  Mike Hammond           C TEAM    750/1182     1:38:04
1570  Nicole Groft           C TEAM    751/1182     1:38:05
1571  Kristina Simmonds      C TEAM    752/1182     1:38:05
1572  Kristin Cook           C TEAM    753/1182     1:38:06
1573  Rosemarie Merrick      C TEAM    754/1182     1:38:07
1574  Shanna Khan            F 20-24      40/59     1:38:09
1575  Heather Goodin         C TEAM    755/1182     1:38:11
1576  Chris Jennings         C TEAM    756/1182     1:38:16
1577  Erin Puckett           C TEAM    757/1182     1:38:19
1578  Robyn Lupa             C TEAM    758/1182     1:38:19
1579  Fran Hammond           C TEAM    759/1182     1:38:20
1580  Jason Simmonds         C TEAM    760/1182     1:38:20
1581  Kristina Stevenson     F 25-29      61/84     1:38:22
1582  Jeff Puckett           C TEAM    761/1182     1:38:24
1583  Don Wilfong            C TEAM    762/1182     1:38:25
1584  Becky Signorino        F 50-54       8/16     1:38:26
1585  Veronica Boyle         F 25-29      62/84     1:38:28
1586  Mark Sands             M 30-34      81/93     1:38:30
1587  Denise Muss            F 40-44      27/49     1:38:30
1588  Sara Bouchard          F 25-29      63/84     1:38:31
1589  Andy Miller            M TEAM       72/74     1:38:32
1590  Maria Bernard          C TEAM    763/1182     1:38:33
1591  Wendy Buckler          F TEAM      76/158     1:38:33
1592  Sarah Plecki           F 20-24      41/59     1:38:34
1593  Casey Gardner          F 30-34      64/95     1:38:34
1594  Julia Myer             F 25-29      64/84     1:38:37
1595  Dawn Goliver           C TEAM    764/1182     1:38:37
1596  Paula Stillions        C TEAM    765/1182     1:38:38
1597  Tricia Seegmiller      C TEAM    766/1182     1:38:38
1598  Samantha Christopher   C TEAM    767/1182     1:38:38
1599  Heidi Vandevanter      C TEAM    768/1182     1:38:39
1600  Ingrid Weiland         C TEAM    769/1182     1:38:44
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1601  Lisa Donnelly          C TEAM    770/1182     1:38:45
1602  Shyla Simmonds         C TEAM    771/1182     1:38:46
1603  Joe Myer               M 30-34      82/93     1:38:49
1604  Melissa Kemple         C TEAM    772/1182     1:38:52
1605  Aaron Vermilion        M 40-44      50/63     1:38:53
1606  Lindsay Toth           F 25-29      65/84     1:38:53
1607  Traci Vermilion        C TEAM    773/1182     1:38:53
1608  Diane Nagel            C TEAM    774/1182     1:38:54
1609  Alan Beck              C TEAM    775/1182     1:38:54
1610  Christina Beck         C TEAM    776/1182     1:38:54
1611  Jeanette Shoufler      C TEAM    777/1182     1:38:54
1612  Cheyenne Ebey          F 20-24      42/59     1:38:55
1613  Ann Vermilion          C TEAM    778/1182     1:38:55
1614  Dj Sloan               C TEAM    779/1182     1:38:57
1615  Laura Terry            C TEAM    780/1182     1:38:58
1616  Chris Vermilion        C TEAM    781/1182     1:39:00
1617  Ronnie Vermilion       C TEAM    782/1182     1:39:00
1618  Patrik Mohr            M 25-29      64/77     1:39:01
1619  Steven Smidl           M 25-29      65/77     1:39:03
1620  Kelly Hansan           C TEAM    783/1182     1:39:05
1621  Adam Workman           C TEAM    784/1182     1:39:05
1622  Thomas Goliver         C TEAM    785/1182     1:39:06
1623  Ashlee Uckele          C TEAM    786/1182     1:39:10
1624  Debra Harris           F 40-44      28/49     1:39:11
1625  Carroll Harris         M 40-44      51/63     1:39:12
1626  Samantha Blankenship   F 14-16      16/24     1:39:15
1627  Kimble Richardson      C TEAM    787/1182     1:39:17
1628  Toni Hillman           F 45-49      14/24     1:39:21
1629  Derek Carnahan         C TEAM    788/1182     1:39:25
1630  Amy Trauth-Nare        C TEAM    789/1182     1:39:26
1631  Launa Bills            C TEAM    790/1182     1:39:27
1632  Susan Cline            C TEAM    791/1182     1:39:28
1633  Maria Caceres          C TEAM    792/1182     1:39:28
1634  Chris Nare             C TEAM    793/1182     1:39:29
1635  Jose Caceres           C TEAM    794/1182     1:39:29
1636  Joe Picklesimer        C TEAM    795/1182     1:39:30
1637  Kevin Williams         C TEAM    796/1182     1:39:30
1638  Lisa Groft             C TEAM    797/1182     1:39:31
1639  Bailee Souder          F TEAM      77/158     1:39:31
1640  Adrian Otey            C TEAM    798/1182     1:39:32
1641  Nikol Prieto           C TEAM    799/1182     1:39:32
1642  Matthew Smith          C TEAM    800/1182     1:39:32
1643  Janet Guildenbecher    F 55-59        5/6     1:39:32
1644  Robert Ondrish         C TEAM    801/1182     1:39:32
1645  Elizabeth Ransom       C TEAM    802/1182     1:39:32
1646  Andrew Monday          C TEAM    803/1182     1:39:34
1647  Lisa Crist             F 30-34      65/95     1:39:34
1648  John Tzaferis          C TEAM    804/1182     1:39:34
1649  Sanora Allen           F 25-29      66/84     1:39:35
1650  Amy Lewis              F TEAM      78/158     1:39:38
1651  Adam Shephard          C TEAM    805/1182     1:39:38
1652  Scott Lawson           C TEAM    806/1182     1:39:39
1653  Matthew Glasheen       M 35-39      67/81     1:39:39
1654  Matthew Terry          C TEAM    807/1182     1:39:39
1655  Emily Lawson           C TEAM    808/1182     1:39:40
1656  Angela Wisley          C TEAM    809/1182     1:39:44
1657  Jeremy Richey          M TEAM       73/74     1:39:44
1658  Janet Lane             F 40-44      29/49     1:39:46
1659  Lisa Mills             C TEAM    810/1182     1:39:46
1660  Matt Wenger            C TEAM    811/1182     1:39:46
1661  David Ferguson         M 55-59       9/11     1:39:51
1662  Erynne Gemberling      F 25-29      67/84     1:39:51
1663  Drew Garcia            C TEAM    812/1182     1:39:51
1664  Teresa Tzaferis        C TEAM    813/1182     1:39:51
1665  Jason O'Barr           M TEAM       74/74     1:39:52
1666  Connor Richardson      C TEAM    814/1182     1:39:53
1667  Eugene Dean            C TEAM    815/1182     1:39:54
1668  Sarah Wenger           C TEAM    816/1182     1:39:55
1669  Jessica Schilero       C TEAM    817/1182     1:39:57
1670  John Giovenco          C TEAM    818/1182     1:39:59
1671  Colette Beasley        F 25-29      68/84     1:40:01
1672  Donna Giovenco         C TEAM    819/1182     1:40:02
1673  Sheila Richardson      C TEAM    820/1182     1:40:03
1674  Penny Brammer          C TEAM    821/1182     1:40:03
1675  Michael Monday         C TEAM    822/1182     1:40:04
1676  Adam Rhoda             C TEAM    823/1182     1:40:07
1677  Kyle Beasley           M 35-39      68/81     1:40:09
1678  Joel Garcia            C TEAM    824/1182     1:40:10
1679  Katie Porter           F 20-24      43/59     1:40:10
1680  Amber Morris           C TEAM    825/1182     1:40:13
1681  Nathan Bradley         M 25-29      66/77     1:40:13
1682  Greg McCormack         C TEAM    826/1182     1:40:15
1683  Nicholas Nowak         C TEAM    827/1182     1:40:15
1684  Sally Phillips         F 35-39      41/68     1:40:17
1685  Angie Rightor          C TEAM    828/1182     1:40:18
1686  Laura Elliott          F 30-34      66/95     1:40:18
1687  Kevin Leineweber       M 40-44      52/63     1:40:20
1688  Lori Leineweber        F 40-44      30/49     1:40:20
1689  Christina Smith        F 40-44      31/49     1:40:20
1690  Angela Conn            F 40-44      32/49     1:40:23
1691  Suzanne McIntire       F 25-29      69/84     1:40:24
1692  Marcia Turner          C TEAM    829/1182     1:40:25
1693  Jennifer McCormack     C TEAM    830/1182     1:40:27
1694  Jenny Burkhead         C TEAM    831/1182     1:40:27
1695  Joe Hanley             C TEAM    832/1182     1:40:28
1696  Hannah Price           F TEAM      79/158     1:40:33
1697  Melissa Kirchhofer     C TEAM    833/1182     1:40:34
1698  Mike Sedlacek          M 25-29      67/77     1:40:35
1699  Barry Myers            C TEAM    834/1182     1:40:36
1700  Tabitha Rhoda          C TEAM    835/1182     1:40:36
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1701  Brenda Bickers         C TEAM    836/1182     1:40:38
1702  Tiffany Rhoda          C TEAM    837/1182     1:40:49
1703  Kyle McCarty           C TEAM    838/1182     1:40:54
1704  Nick Culpepper         C TEAM    839/1182     1:40:57
1705  Regina Ford            C TEAM    840/1182     1:40:57
1706  Melissa Zawada         C TEAM    841/1182     1:40:58
1707  Pedro Caceres          C TEAM    842/1182     1:40:58
1708  Brian Libich           C TEAM    843/1182     1:40:59
1709  Kyle Streepy           C TEAM    844/1182     1:40:59
1710  Aaron Hutchison        C TEAM    845/1182     1:41:00
1711  Kelly Streepy          C TEAM    846/1182     1:41:01
1712  Tammy Rhoda            C TEAM    847/1182     1:41:02
1713  Patricia Vanarsdale    F 25-29      70/84     1:41:02
1714  Michelle Mallon        C TEAM    848/1182     1:41:02
1715  Samantha Caceres       C TEAM    849/1182     1:41:03
1716  Lisa Gilliatte         C TEAM    850/1182     1:41:07
1717  Brian Bentley          C TEAM    851/1182     1:41:07
1718  Rachel Culpepper       C TEAM    852/1182     1:41:08
1719  Bob Ferland            C TEAM    853/1182     1:41:11
1720  Alisa Vancel           C TEAM    854/1182     1:41:12
1721  Danika Smith           C TEAM    855/1182     1:41:14
1722  Samantha Messmer       C TEAM    856/1182     1:41:15
1723  Chip Edge              M 20-24      40/44     1:41:22
1724  Phil Turner            C TEAM    857/1182     1:41:24
1725  Erin Monsman           F TEAM      80/158     1:41:27
1726  MacKenzie Werner       F TEAM      81/158     1:41:27
1727  Alicia Barnard         F TEAM      82/158     1:41:27
1728  Cassie Ferguson        C TEAM    858/1182     1:41:28
1729  Sarah Gadberry         C TEAM    859/1182     1:41:28
1730  Holly Otey             F 30-34      67/95     1:41:29
1731  Michael Schranghamer   M 45-49      22/26     1:41:29
1732  Laura Turner           C TEAM    860/1182     1:41:30
1733  Rauf Khalid            C TEAM    861/1182     1:41:32
1734  Kristie Eaton          C TEAM    862/1182     1:41:32
1735  Rondell Ferguson       C TEAM    863/1182     1:41:33
1736  Jason Higaki           C TEAM    864/1182     1:41:33
1737  Rebecca Mahlie         C TEAM    865/1182     1:41:33
1738  Erica Olsen            C TEAM    866/1182     1:41:34
1739  Jennifer Reichard      C TEAM    867/1182     1:41:34
1740  Misty Johnson          C TEAM    868/1182     1:41:34
1741  Jackie Crone           C TEAM    869/1182     1:41:34
1742  Greg Ford              C TEAM    870/1182     1:41:34
1743  Melanie Jarvis         C TEAM    871/1182     1:41:34
1744  Evert Siebert          M 25-29      68/77     1:41:34
1745  John Neuhoff           C TEAM    872/1182     1:41:41
1746  Kleve Heavin           C TEAM    873/1182     1:41:42
1747  Blair Adkins           C TEAM    874/1182     1:41:44
1748  Holly Geeslin          F 45-49      15/24     1:41:46
1749  Amanda Plance          C TEAM    875/1182     1:41:47
1750  Kambi Jamieson         C TEAM    876/1182     1:41:49
1751  Stephanie Cole         C TEAM    877/1182     1:41:49
1752  Casey Liberty          F 20-24      44/59     1:41:50
1753  Ericka Holbert         C TEAM    878/1182     1:41:52
1754  David Miller           C TEAM    879/1182     1:41:53
1755  Angela Archibald       C TEAM    880/1182     1:41:53
1756  Laura Luther           F TEAM      83/158     1:41:54
1757  Christie Vance         F TEAM      84/158     1:41:54
1758  Renee Bentley          C TEAM    881/1182     1:41:54
1759  Karen Libich           C TEAM    882/1182     1:41:55
1760  Ellen Harshma          C TEAM    883/1182     1:41:55
1761  Amy Kinsler            C TEAM    884/1182     1:42:00
1762  Marc Wukits            M 35-39      69/81     1:42:00
1763  Mike Croghan           C TEAM    885/1182     1:42:01
1764  Tom Marette            M 45-49      23/26     1:42:01
1765  Lora Dingledine        C TEAM    886/1182     1:42:01
1766  Tiffany Kelly          F TEAM      85/158     1:42:04
1767  Lisa Garst             F TEAM      86/158     1:42:04
1768  Brad Crackel           M 30-34      83/93     1:42:07
1769  Rich Rezek             M 40-44      53/63     1:42:08
1770  Cindy Neal             C TEAM    887/1182     1:42:09
1771  Matt Neal              C TEAM    888/1182     1:42:10
1772  Charles Duffin         M 35-39      70/81     1:42:14
1773  Angela Snyder          F 35-39      42/68     1:42:20
1774  Amanda Baumunk         F 30-34      68/95     1:42:25
1775  Brad Kiefer            C TEAM    889/1182     1:42:26
1776  Jenna Stoffel          F 14-16      17/24     1:42:26
1777  Jay Newlin             M 45-49      24/26     1:42:27
1778  Abigail Snyder         F 14-16      18/24     1:42:27
1779  Manda Newlin           F 35-39      43/68     1:42:28
1780  Rachel Snyder          F 14-16      19/24     1:42:28
1781  Michael Davis          C TEAM    890/1182     1:42:30
1782  Danyel Dunham          F 35-39      44/68     1:42:31
1783  Janet Stoffel          F 45-49      16/24     1:42:32
1784  Natalie Newman         C TEAM    891/1182     1:42:34
1785  Elen Luik              F 14-16      20/24     1:42:36
1786  Cody Barber            M 20-24      41/44     1:42:37
1787  Doug Fauth             C TEAM    892/1182     1:42:42
1788  Jeremy Baker           M 30-34      84/93     1:42:49
1789  Jim Yates              C TEAM    893/1182     1:42:51
1790  Pam Johantgen          F 40-44      33/49     1:42:51
1791  Jill Meister           F TEAM      87/158     1:42:52
1792  Andrew Bell            C TEAM    894/1182     1:42:53
1793  Lisa Kiefer            C TEAM    895/1182     1:42:53
1794  Debra Lake             F 30-34      69/95     1:42:55
1795  Anthony Moceri         C TEAM    896/1182     1:42:59
1796  Sheyanne Smidt         F 17-19      16/21     1:43:01
1797  Chris Cerny            C TEAM    897/1182     1:43:02
1798  Sarah Keesling         F 25-29      71/84     1:43:03
1799  Laura Tucker           F 30-34      70/95     1:43:03
1800  Jessica Marty          F 25-29      72/84     1:43:07
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1801  Mallory Marty          F TEAM      88/158     1:43:08
1802  Alex Cerny             C TEAM    898/1182     1:43:11
1803  Zoe Richardson         C TEAM    899/1182     1:43:12
1804  Barbie King            F 35-39      45/68     1:43:17
1805  Sharil Griesemer       C TEAM    900/1182     1:43:18
1806  Mike Gibson            C TEAM    901/1182     1:43:19
1807  Jerrod Eakright        C TEAM    902/1182     1:43:20
1808  Mary Dooley            F TEAM      89/158     1:43:20
1809  Laura Minett           F TEAM      90/158     1:43:21
1810  Jenny Welch            F TEAM      91/158     1:43:24
1811  Dave (bub) Hall        M 40-44      54/63     1:43:24
1812  Debbie Grubb           C TEAM    903/1182     1:43:25
1813  Danielle Zimmerman     C TEAM    904/1182     1:43:30
1814  Stephanie Bender       F TEAM      92/158     1:43:35
1815  Melissa Banks          F 30-34      71/95     1:43:38
1816  Hannah Wiskerchen      F 17-19      17/21     1:43:38
1817  Rick Moceri            C TEAM    905/1182     1:43:41
1818  Jackie Gerbers         C TEAM    906/1182     1:43:47
1819  Ame Kole               F 35-39      46/68     1:43:49
1820  Nicholas Cook          C TEAM    907/1182     1:43:49
1821  Carrie Smidt           F 40-44      34/49     1:43:51
1822  Jennifer Hendershot    C TEAM    908/1182     1:43:53
1823  Robin Kohli            F 35-39      47/68     1:43:54
1824  Timothy Jennings       C TEAM    909/1182     1:43:56
1825  Amy Nethery            F 35-39      48/68     1:43:57
1826  Scott Nethery          M 35-39      71/81     1:43:57
1827  Jeff Manley            C TEAM    910/1182     1:43:58
1828  Becky Hendershot       C TEAM    911/1182     1:43:59
1829  Robert Standley        C TEAM    912/1182     1:44:00
1830  Doris Bare             C TEAM    913/1182     1:44:00
1831  Cemal Ozemek           C TEAM    914/1182     1:44:01
1832  Amy Pigman             C TEAM    915/1182     1:44:09
1833  Jeff Pigman            C TEAM    916/1182     1:44:12
1834  Melissa Stuart         F 40-44      35/49     1:44:14
1835  Clinton Miller         C TEAM    917/1182     1:44:14
1836  Christopher Gerbers    C TEAM    918/1182     1:44:14
1837  Angie Lindley          C TEAM    919/1182     1:44:15
1838  Natalie Dannenberg     C TEAM    920/1182     1:44:17
1839  Nena Schmoll           C TEAM    921/1182     1:44:17
1840  Emily Cornett          F 20-24      45/59     1:44:20
1841  Cate Walsh             F TEAM      93/158     1:44:21
1842  Tiffany Rush           C TEAM    922/1182     1:44:24
1843  Teagan Wilson          F 14-16      21/24     1:44:25
1844  Krystina Rush          C TEAM    923/1182     1:44:25
1845  Jeff Rush              C TEAM    924/1182     1:44:27
1846  Anita Spencer          F 40-44      36/49     1:44:28
1847  Krista Furby           C TEAM    925/1182     1:44:29
1848  Michele Wilson         C TEAM    926/1182     1:44:32
1849  Brittany Waag          C TEAM    927/1182     1:44:34
1850  Jamie Cooper           F 30-34      72/95     1:44:36
1851  Denise Monday          C TEAM    928/1182     1:44:37
1852  Jessica Friedrich      F TEAM      94/158     1:44:37
1853  Ellen Leonard          F TEAM      95/158     1:44:38
1854  Katie Eads             F TEAM      96/158     1:44:38
1855  Michelle Hill          F 30-34      73/95     1:44:39
1856  Tricia Tolliver        F TEAM      97/158     1:44:40
1857  Paula Pollitt          F 45-49      17/24     1:44:43
1858  Anne Veno              F 40-44      37/49     1:44:44
1859  Stephen Miller         M 40-44      55/63     1:44:48
1860  Michael Tomlin         M 40-44      56/63     1:44:50
1861  Theresa Fullenkamp     F 30-34      74/95     1:44:50
1862  Amanda Woodward        F 30-34      75/95     1:44:58
1863  Elizabeth Taylor-Shira C TEAM    929/1182     1:44:59
1864  Diane Wessling         F 40-44      38/49     1:45:01
1865  Duane Johantgen        M 45-49      25/26     1:45:08
1866  Kylie Browning         F TEAM      98/158     1:45:08
1867  Sueann Galt            F TEAM      99/158     1:45:11
1868  Ryan Cline             C TEAM    930/1182     1:45:11
1869  Kelly Munoz            F TEAM     100/158     1:45:11
1870  Linda Brennan          F 50-54       9/16     1:45:11
1871  Barb McAtee            C TEAM    931/1182     1:45:16
1872  Ren  E Molner          F 30-34      76/95     1:45:17
1873  Jacque Delacruz        F TEAM     101/158     1:45:17
1874  Jarred Coan            M 25-29      69/77     1:45:17
1875  Theresa Fischer        F TEAM     102/158     1:45:18
1876  Luann Bolk             F TEAM     103/158     1:45:20
1877  Analisa Pettijohn      F 30-34      77/95     1:45:21
1878  Lisa Delaney           F 35-39      49/68     1:45:21
1879  Rochelle Gardner       F TEAM     104/158     1:45:23
1880  Amy Dalton             F 40-44      39/49     1:45:23
1881  James Jay              C TEAM    932/1182     1:45:24
1882  Monica Fox             F 40-44      40/49     1:45:24
1883  Pete Kilmer            M 40-44      57/63     1:45:30
1884  Kelly Moore            F TEAM     105/158     1:45:30
1885  Whitney Steiner        F TEAM     106/158     1:45:31
1886  Brandy Fennig          C TEAM    933/1182     1:45:34
1887  Holly Hyland           F TEAM     107/158     1:45:34
1888  Karen Streib           F 40-44      41/49     1:45:36
1889  April Heyerly          C TEAM    934/1182     1:45:39
1890  Andrew Greene          M 25-29      70/77     1:45:56
1891  Bill Hammond           C TEAM    935/1182     1:45:57
1892  Jonathan Palmer        C TEAM    936/1182     1:46:00
1893  Rene' Spoon            F 50-54      10/16     1:46:04
1894  Gene Salkovsky         M 40-44      58/63     1:46:09
1895  Sydney Marette         F 14-16      22/24     1:46:09
1896  Robert Kase            M 35-39      72/81     1:46:10
1897  Sadie Difrancia        C TEAM    937/1182     1:46:10
1898  Alex Weeks             C TEAM    938/1182     1:46:12
1899  Laura Kellogg          C TEAM    939/1182     1:46:20
1900  Paul McBride           M 25-29      71/77     1:46:20
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1901  Eden Johantgen         F 14-16      23/24     1:46:20
1902  Braxton Shirar         C TEAM    940/1182     1:46:23
1903  Dr Chuck Sadler        C TEAM    941/1182     1:46:23
1904  Jami Contino           C TEAM    942/1182     1:46:23
1905  Lindsey Keeven         C TEAM    943/1182     1:46:24
1906  Shaune Clark           C TEAM    944/1182     1:46:25
1907  Shannon Smoot          C TEAM    945/1182     1:46:27
1908  Wes Russell            C TEAM    946/1182     1:46:28
1909  Sarah Mize             C TEAM    947/1182     1:46:28
1910  Molly Barnes           C TEAM    948/1182     1:46:31
1911  Michelle Mize          C TEAM    949/1182     1:46:34
1912  Joshua Hartman         M 35-39      73/81     1:46:39
1913  Toni Hartman           F TEAM     108/158     1:46:40
1914  Nadia Abdessalam       F 25-29      73/84     1:46:41
1915  Matthew Mize           C TEAM    950/1182     1:46:41
1916  Remy Spoentgen         C TEAM    951/1182     1:46:46
1917  Keri Hank              C TEAM    952/1182     1:46:53
1918  Keith Hank             C TEAM    953/1182     1:46:54
1919  Debbie Verbryck        C TEAM    954/1182     1:46:54
1920  Jamie Hamelman         C TEAM    955/1182     1:46:55
1921  Chris Mize             C TEAM    956/1182     1:46:59
1922  Alex Miller            F 20-24      46/59     1:47:03
1923  Beth Gabhart           F 35-39      50/68     1:47:04
1924  Summer Garrett         C TEAM    957/1182     1:47:05
1925  Stephanie Cline        C TEAM    958/1182     1:47:06
1926  Tiffany Byers          C TEAM    959/1182     1:47:06
1927  Yolanda McConnell      F 40-44      42/49     1:47:09
1928  Candi Beard            C TEAM    960/1182     1:47:09
1929  Rana Kory              F TEAM     109/158     1:47:09
1930  Brittany Woschitz      F 20-24      47/59     1:47:10
1931  Kimberly Prince        F TEAM     110/158     1:47:12
1932  James Brinkruff        C TEAM    961/1182     1:47:16
1933  Wendi Barnard          C TEAM    962/1182     1:47:17
1934  Don Possen             C TEAM    963/1182     1:47:18
1935  Emily Palmer           C TEAM    964/1182     1:47:18
1936  Nicolas Spoentgen      C TEAM    965/1182     1:47:19
1937  Anne Taylor            C TEAM    966/1182     1:47:22
1938  Karen Lloyd            C TEAM    967/1182     1:47:24
1939  Johnathan Krauser      M 25-29      72/77     1:47:24
1940  Kessha Fischer         F 35-39      51/68     1:47:25
1941  Bobbie Leigh Weeks     C TEAM    968/1182     1:47:25
1942  Amy Weddell            F 35-39      52/68     1:47:27
1943  Wendy Roberts          F 35-39      53/68     1:47:27
1944  Amy Wheatley           C TEAM    969/1182     1:47:30
1945  Chris Sickels          C TEAM    970/1182     1:47:32
1946  Melissa Hemmings       C TEAM    971/1182     1:47:33
1947  Heather Krauser        F 25-29      74/84     1:47:41
1948  Angela Schneider       F TEAM     111/158     1:47:42
1949  Lindsey Thompson       F TEAM     112/158     1:47:43
1950  Kari McIntosh          F 40-44      43/49     1:47:45
1951  Tracy Gucinski         F TEAM     113/158     1:47:45
1952  Debbie Woschitz        F 45-49      18/24     1:47:46
1953  Eric Woschitz          M 20-24      42/44     1:47:46
1954  Dustin McVey           M 30-34      85/93     1:47:46
1955  Laura Bullock          F TEAM     114/158     1:47:58
1956  Rhoda (nicki) Moore    F 25-29      75/84     1:48:00
1957  Keisha Keedy           F 25-29      76/84     1:48:03
1958  Carla Capper           F 25-29      77/84     1:48:03
1959  Carmon Lewisw          F 30-34      78/95     1:48:05
1960  Claudia Brinkruff      C TEAM    972/1182     1:48:24
1961  Christy Brinkruff      C TEAM    973/1182     1:48:25
1962  Patty Russell          C TEAM    974/1182     1:48:26
1963  Wendy Gillespie        C TEAM    975/1182     1:48:26
1964  Cory Rainbolt          C TEAM    976/1182     1:48:27
1965  Tiffany White          C TEAM    977/1182     1:48:28
1966  Susan Wallace          C TEAM    978/1182     1:48:30
1967  Ana Vazquez            C TEAM    979/1182     1:48:33
1968  Dru Sexson             C TEAM    980/1182     1:48:36
1969  Samantha Rapson        C TEAM    981/1182     1:48:38
1970  Steve Brinkruff        C TEAM    982/1182     1:48:44
1971  Danielle Fenton        C TEAM    983/1182     1:48:47
1972  Briana Cook            C TEAM    984/1182     1:48:55
1973  Katie Martin           C TEAM    985/1182     1:49:08
1974  Danielle Nicol         C TEAM    986/1182     1:49:09
1975  Darren Amberger        C TEAM    987/1182     1:49:09
1976  Sarah Stonehouse       C TEAM    988/1182     1:49:11
1977  Samantha Moceri        C TEAM    989/1182     1:49:12
1978  Rhea White             C TEAM    990/1182     1:49:14
1979  Hunter Monday          C TEAM    991/1182     1:49:21
1980  Danielle Monday        C TEAM    992/1182     1:49:37
1981  Mandy May              F TEAM     115/158     1:49:37
1982  Katie Hosier           F TEAM     116/158     1:49:39
1983  Dana Brooks            F 30-34      79/95     1:49:41
1984  Chris Cage             M 40-44      59/63     1:49:46
1985  Kamila Badurova        F 30-34      80/95     1:49:48
1986  Kirsten Ranly          F 35-39      54/68     1:49:51
1987  April Sohn             F 30-34      81/95     1:49:52
1988  Jennifer Chirico       C TEAM    993/1182     1:49:55
1989  Robert Chirico         C TEAM    994/1182     1:49:55
1990  Jeff Flick             M 35-39      74/81     1:49:55
1991  Shelley Shipley        C TEAM    995/1182     1:49:57
1992  Ryan Mooney            C TEAM    996/1182     1:50:01
1993  MacKenzie Arnold       C TEAM    997/1182     1:50:06
1994  Nikki Goebel           C TEAM    998/1182     1:50:07
1995  Melissa Humerickhouse  C TEAM    999/1182     1:50:08
1996  Emily Long             F 14-16      24/24     1:50:17
1997  Jenee Elliott          F TEAM     117/158     1:50:18
1998  Tamera (bonana) Hall   F 40-44      44/49     1:50:25
1999  Amanda Hosier          F TEAM     118/158     1:50:32
2000  Katie Langmeyer        F 35-39      55/68     1:50:32
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2001  Sarah Williams         C TEAM   1000/1182     1:50:35
2002  Michael Jennings       C TEAM   1001/1182     1:50:47
2003  Freedom Miller         C TEAM   1002/1182     1:50:48
2004  Joe Duax               C TEAM   1003/1182     1:50:48
2005  Scott Vandyke          C TEAM   1004/1182     1:50:49
2006  Eric Sitzman           C TEAM   1005/1182     1:50:50
2007  Kurtis Preston         C TEAM   1006/1182     1:50:50
2008  Jessica Vandyke        C TEAM   1007/1182     1:50:51
2009  Tiffany Vanhook        C TEAM   1008/1182     1:50:55
2010  Jr Humphreys           C TEAM   1009/1182     1:50:56
2011  Ben Gauthier           M 25-29      73/77     1:51:02
2012  Tony Lobretto          M 35-39      75/81     1:51:08
2013  Kim Lobretto           F 30-34      82/95     1:51:17
2014  Stacy Johnson          F 35-39      56/68     1:51:17
2015  Brandi McCarthy        C TEAM   1010/1182     1:51:25
2016  Wendi Burns            F 25-29      78/84     1:51:26
2017  Samantha Ifert         C TEAM   1011/1182     1:51:28
2018  Melissa Burkett-Mccull C TEAM   1012/1182     1:51:28
2019  Tracy Gauthier         F 25-29      79/84     1:51:32
2020  Daniel McCarthy        C TEAM   1013/1182     1:51:33
2021  Gary Warren            C TEAM   1014/1182     1:51:35
2022  Amy Warren             C TEAM   1015/1182     1:51:37
2023  Junior Rogers          C TEAM   1016/1182     1:51:38
2024  Amy Keesling           C TEAM   1017/1182     1:51:43
2025  Danielle Pierce        C TEAM   1018/1182     1:51:51
2026  Kathy Aliff            F TEAM     119/158     1:51:53
2027  Kaelin Kolb            C TEAM   1019/1182     1:51:58
2028  Shannon Padgett        M 30-34      86/93     1:52:08
2029  Melissa Hamner         F 30-34      83/95     1:52:09
2030  Sandy Rogers           C TEAM   1020/1182     1:52:09
2031  Christi Drew           C TEAM   1021/1182     1:52:09
2032  Rebekah Stewart        F TEAM     120/158     1:52:18
2033  Jim Shanklin           M 35-39      76/81     1:52:19
2034  Teresa Shanklin        F 35-39      57/68     1:52:19
2035  Erin Schwier           C TEAM   1022/1182     1:52:24
2036  Jaimie Bullen          F TEAM     121/158     1:52:33
2037  Patrice Naab           F 20-24      48/59     1:52:40
2038  Melissa Yates          F 50-54      11/16     1:52:42
2039  Julie Monroe           C TEAM   1023/1182     1:52:43
2040  Jennifer Burkett       C TEAM   1024/1182     1:52:44
2041  Sarah Davis            F 20-24      49/59     1:52:53
2042  Caleb Franklin         C TEAM   1025/1182     1:52:53
2043  Melissa And Cale Frank C TEAM   1026/1182     1:52:54
2044  Jeff Curtis            C TEAM   1027/1182     1:53:05
2045  Gregory Gray           C TEAM   1028/1182     1:53:10
2046  Melanie Curtis         C TEAM   1029/1182     1:53:20
2047  Erin Wagner            C TEAM   1030/1182     1:53:28
2048  Sarah Margetson        C TEAM   1031/1182     1:53:31
2049  Toni Pugh              F TEAM     122/158     1:53:33
2050  Jim Wallace            M 45-49      26/26     1:53:33
2051  Deanna Pugh            F TEAM     123/158     1:53:34
2052  Amanda Killion         F TEAM     124/158     1:53:34
2053  Karen Lane             C TEAM   1032/1182     1:53:35
2054  Katie Sitzman          C TEAM   1033/1182     1:53:36
2055  Carleigh Johnson       F TEAM     125/158     1:53:36
2056  Pamela Johnson         F TEAM     126/158     1:53:36
2057  Lora Lawyer            F 35-39      58/68     1:53:39
2058  Melissa Martin         F TEAM     127/158     1:53:39
2059  Steve Chirico          C TEAM   1034/1182     1:53:42
2060  Mollie Davis           F 45-49      19/24     1:53:49
2061  Will Shosten           C TEAM   1035/1182     1:53:56
2062  Sarah Moore            C TEAM   1036/1182     1:54:05
2063  Heather Brown          C TEAM   1037/1182     1:54:05
2064  Meg Cade               C TEAM   1038/1182     1:54:05
2065  Sarah Gray             C TEAM   1039/1182     1:54:06
2066  Josh Cade              C TEAM   1040/1182     1:54:06
2067  Desiree Rojas          C TEAM   1041/1182     1:54:10
2068  Mary Dearmond          C TEAM   1042/1182     1:54:10
2069  Emily Wallace          F 40-44      45/49     1:54:10
2070  Jasmine Shepler        C TEAM   1043/1182     1:54:14
2071  Rachel Davis           F 17-19      18/21     1:54:28
2072  Michaela McClintock    C TEAM   1044/1182     1:54:31
2073  Kelly Holt             C TEAM   1045/1182     1:54:35
2074  Danny Snyder           M 25-29      74/77     1:54:35
2075  Melissa Stewart        F TEAM     128/158     1:54:37
2076  Justin Holt            C TEAM   1046/1182     1:54:37
2077  Adolfo Benejan         C TEAM   1047/1182     1:54:39
2078  John Howieson          M 40-44      60/63     1:54:39
2079  Erin Eckert            C TEAM   1048/1182     1:54:47
2080  Larry Eckert           C TEAM   1049/1182     1:54:49
2081  Jaime Hamm             F TEAM     129/158     1:54:52
2082  Katherine Jordan       F 17-19      19/21     1:54:52
2083  Rachel Johnson         C TEAM   1050/1182     1:54:55
2084  Nancy Garlie           F TEAM     130/158     1:54:55
2085  Jennifer Gasiorek      F TEAM     131/158     1:54:55
2086  Heather Jenneman       F TEAM     132/158     1:54:56
2087  Jamie Byron            F TEAM     133/158     1:54:59
2088  Lisa Snyder            F 25-29      80/84     1:55:02
2089  Travis Street          C TEAM   1051/1182     1:55:21
2090  Garrett Raines         C TEAM   1052/1182     1:55:26
2091  Anne Chirico           C TEAM   1053/1182     1:55:31
2092  Robyn Collier          C TEAM   1054/1182     1:55:36
2093  Christy Boccone        F TEAM     134/158     1:55:37
2094  Shannon Correll        F TEAM     135/158     1:55:37
2095  Lindsay Powell         F TEAM     136/158     1:55:38
2096  Melissa Shosten        C TEAM   1055/1182     1:55:39
2097  Ben Flowers            M 30-34      87/93     1:55:40
2098  Kelly Wallace          F 45-49      20/24     1:55:50
2099  Arin Graves            C TEAM   1056/1182     1:55:51
2100  Kathryn Touloukian     C TEAM   1057/1182     1:55:56
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2101  Tera Roose             F 30-34      84/95     1:55:56
2102  Nichole Brubaker       C TEAM   1058/1182     1:56:05
2103  Joseph Howe            C TEAM   1059/1182     1:56:05
2104  Tina Dixon             C TEAM   1060/1182     1:56:07
2105  Chassity Howieson      F 35-39      59/68     1:56:10
2106  Kristen Gollnick       F TEAM     137/158     1:56:24
2107  Shasta Higgins         C TEAM   1061/1182     1:56:26
2108  Alisha Pieper          C TEAM   1062/1182     1:56:28
2109  Chris Wood             C TEAM   1063/1182     1:56:30
2110  Morgan Geeslin         F 17-19      20/21     1:56:31
2111  Eric Slinker           C TEAM   1064/1182     1:56:40
2112  Lisa Beherns           C TEAM   1065/1182     1:56:41
2113  Tim O'Brien            C TEAM   1066/1182     1:56:49
2114  Rachel Aspinwall       C TEAM   1067/1182     1:56:50
2115  Amanda Leeman          F TEAM     138/158     1:56:53
2116  Sarah Flowers          F 30-34      85/95     1:56:57
2117  Diana O'Brien          C TEAM   1068/1182     1:56:59
2118  Erin Maksymczak        F 20-24      50/59     1:56:59
2119  Tim Cochran            C TEAM   1069/1182     1:56:59
2120  Nikki Ortiz            C TEAM   1070/1182     1:56:59
2121  Stacy Cochran          C TEAM   1071/1182     1:57:00
2122  Brittany Shuler        F 20-24      51/59     1:57:03
2123  Kelly Slusher          F 20-24      52/59     1:57:05
2124  Jennifer Kirchhofer    C TEAM   1072/1182     1:57:07
2125  Jesse Arnold           M 25-29      75/77     1:57:12
2126  Brenda Kalb            F 40-44      46/49     1:57:13
2127  Julie Fecht            F TEAM     139/158     1:57:22
2128  Brandon Pierce         M 35-39      77/81     1:57:33
2129  Mark Buckles           C TEAM   1073/1182     1:57:34
2130  Larae Pierce           F 30-34      86/95     1:57:35
2131  Destiny Moore          F 25-29      81/84     1:57:38
2132  Tricia Comstock        F 30-34      87/95     1:57:39
2133  Ann Skinner            C TEAM   1074/1182     1:57:44
2134  Paul Lee               M 35-39      78/81     1:57:55
2135  Joshua Attkisson       M 25-29      76/77     1:58:11
2136  Andrew Skinner         C TEAM   1075/1182     1:58:14
2137  Matt Yurisich          C TEAM   1076/1182     1:58:19
2138  Traci Hensley          F TEAM     140/158     1:58:20
2139  Kimberlee Murray       F TEAM     141/158     1:58:20
2140  Dave Wolfe             C TEAM   1077/1182     1:58:25
2141  Stacey Hubbard         C TEAM   1078/1182     1:58:27
2142  Brent Davis            C TEAM   1079/1182     1:58:28
2143  Kaitlyn Walker         C TEAM   1080/1182     1:58:41
2144  Teresa Gross           C TEAM   1081/1182     1:58:42
2145  Erika Greene           F 20-24      53/59     1:58:45
2146  Tom Fluegge            C TEAM   1082/1182     1:58:55
2147  Greg Deifel            C TEAM   1083/1182     1:59:00
2148  Shawn Schauber         C TEAM   1084/1182     1:59:03
2149  Deanna Martin          C TEAM   1085/1182     1:59:06
2150  Erin Attkisson         F 30-34      88/95     1:59:13
2151  Michael Nabolotny      M 20-24      43/44     1:59:16
2152  Micah Workman          C TEAM   1086/1182     1:59:17
2153  Janet Hoffman          F 55-59        6/6     1:59:19
2154  James Hoffman          M 55-59      10/11     1:59:23
2155  Amy Schauber           C TEAM   1087/1182     1:59:25
2156  Sarah Workman          C TEAM   1088/1182     1:59:27
2157  Mikayla Knierim        C TEAM   1089/1182     1:59:28
2158  Mark Parkey            C TEAM   1090/1182     1:59:40
2159  Marquise Hanser        C TEAM   1091/1182     1:59:45
2160  Alex Nabolotny         C TEAM   1092/1182     1:59:47
2161  Amber Parkey           C TEAM   1093/1182     1:59:48
2162  Rebecca` Conway        F 35-39      60/68     2:00:09
2163  J. Robin Janson        F 45-49      21/24     2:00:11
2164  Tg Timberman           C TEAM   1094/1182     2:00:11
2165  Beth Timberman         C TEAM   1095/1182     2:00:12
2166  Grace Sutherland       C TEAM   1096/1182     2:00:17
2167  Jessica Duffy          F TEAM     142/158     2:00:18
2168  Sean Munger            F 20-24      54/59     2:00:30
2169  Cara Griffin           F 20-24      55/59     2:00:37
2170  Amber Griffin          F 17-19      21/21     2:00:40
2171  Lindsey Griffin        F 25-29      82/84     2:00:42
2172  Andrew Holderread      C TEAM   1097/1182     2:00:50
2173  Molly O'Connell        C TEAM   1098/1182     2:00:52
2174  Kallie O'Connell       C TEAM   1099/1182     2:00:53
2175  Edward Gordon          C TEAM   1100/1182     2:00:54
2176  Mollie Kendzicky       C TEAM   1101/1182     2:00:58
2177  Stephanie Gray         F TEAM     143/158     2:01:02
2178  Andrew Bonner          M 30-34      88/93     2:01:02
2179  Melinda Mayes          F 25-29      83/84     2:01:03
2180  Robin Lane             F TEAM     144/158     2:01:04
2181  Phyllis Young          F 50-54      12/16     2:01:07
2182  Dustin Hubbard         C TEAM   1102/1182     2:01:14
2183  Lora Fortenberry       F 45-49      22/24     2:01:19
2184  Gary Swanson           M 55-59      11/11     2:01:20
2185  Leeann Andrews         F 50-54      13/16     2:01:22
2186  Kara Paris             C TEAM   1103/1182     2:01:34
2187  Laura Ciriello-Benedic C TEAM   1104/1182     2:01:35
2188  Meg Christensen        C TEAM   1105/1182     2:01:37
2189  Adam Christensen       C TEAM   1106/1182     2:01:38
2190  Davy Willian           C TEAM   1107/1182     2:01:39
2191  Gary Benedict Jr.      C TEAM   1108/1182     2:01:40
2192  Brian Perior           M 30-34      89/93     2:01:48
2193  Josh Impson            M 30-34      90/93     2:01:51
2194  Carrie Ott             F 30-34      89/95     2:01:56
2195  Sarah Jones            F TEAM     145/158     2:02:08
2196  Renee Dickerson        F 30-34      90/95     2:02:15
2197  John Replogle          C TEAM   1109/1182     2:02:15
2198  Krista Fieselmann      C TEAM   1110/1182     2:02:26
2199  Kris Wagner            F TEAM     146/158     2:02:26
2200  Tabi Cripe             F 30-34      91/95     2:02:27
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2201  Matt Allen             M 35-39      79/81     2:02:45
2202  Carla Bill             F 50-54      14/16     2:02:51
2203  Jake Noparstak         C TEAM   1111/1182     2:02:54
2204  Guenevere Kalal        F 35-39      61/68     2:02:59
2205  Mandy Heizman          F 35-39      62/68     2:03:01
2206  Lissi Jones            C TEAM   1112/1182     2:03:01
2207  Charla Willian         C TEAM   1113/1182     2:03:03
2208  Tusarebecca Schap      C TEAM   1114/1182     2:03:05
2209  Steve Plichta          F 40-44      47/49     2:03:09
2210  Laura Willis           C TEAM   1115/1182     2:03:12
2211  Jennifer Aune          C TEAM   1116/1182     2:03:15
2212  Daniel Hirst           C TEAM   1117/1182     2:03:17
2213  Steve Plichta          C TEAM   1118/1182     2:03:17
2214  Elizabeth Pritchard    F 20-24      56/59     2:03:18
2215  Mark Willis            C TEAM   1119/1182     2:03:19
2216  Amie Langland          F 30-34      92/95     2:03:19
2217  Brook Munger           F 20-24      57/59     2:03:26
2218  Katie McCoy            F 45-49      23/24     2:03:28
2219  Tequila Guntle         F 20-24      58/59     2:03:31
2220  Lori Estep             F 35-39      63/68     2:03:35
2221  Lois Mock              F 45-49      24/24     2:03:36
2222  Jeffrey Jones          M 30-34      91/93     2:03:38
2223  Charlotte Willian      C TEAM   1120/1182     2:03:39
2224  Steven Burgess         M 40-44      61/63     2:03:51
2225  Donna Weatherford      F 50-54      15/16     2:03:57
2226  Kristen Wilde          C TEAM   1121/1182     2:04:02
2227  Simone Brewer          F 35-39      64/68     2:04:14
2228  Melissa Allen          F 30-34      93/95     2:04:48
2229  Michelle Thomason      F 50-54      16/16     2:05:11
2230  Chris Brown            M 40-44      62/63     2:05:22
2231  Monica Brown           F 25-29      84/84     2:05:22
2232  Renee Kilburn          F TEAM     147/158     2:05:26
2233  Neena Tripathy         F TEAM     148/158     2:05:58
2234  Jamie Thomas-Ward      F TEAM     149/158     2:05:59
2235  Irene Sakellarakis     F TEAM     150/158     2:06:01
2236  Wendy Balthazor        F 35-39      65/68     2:06:01
2237  Rebecca Engleman       C TEAM   1122/1182     2:06:07
2238  Nick Engleman          C TEAM   1123/1182     2:06:10
2239  Rick Montgomery        C TEAM   1124/1182     2:06:21
2240  Janice Hibbard         C TEAM   1125/1182     2:06:31
2241  Natalie Cox            C TEAM   1126/1182     2:06:33
2242  Michael Strahan        M 30-34      92/93     2:06:51
2243  Fatima Morales         C TEAM   1127/1182     2:06:53
2244  Kimberly Strahan       F 35-39      66/68     2:06:55
2245  Mike Kuebler           C TEAM   1128/1182     2:07:13
2246  Shannon Gregoire       C TEAM   1129/1182     2:07:22
2247  Staci Bussing- Roll    C TEAM   1130/1182     2:07:32
2248  Carrie Selke           C TEAM   1131/1182     2:07:42
2249  Lance Gregoire         C TEAM   1132/1182     2:07:43
2250  Matt Rose              C TEAM   1133/1182     2:07:48
2251  Ginny Doran            C TEAM   1134/1182     2:07:48
2252  Beth Jeffries          C TEAM   1135/1182     2:07:50
2253  Stephanie Balbach      C TEAM   1136/1182     2:07:57
2254  Melissa Conard         C TEAM   1137/1182     2:08:02
2255  Eric Stelle            C TEAM   1138/1182     2:08:03
2256  Derek Sebenste         C TEAM   1139/1182     2:08:04
2257  Ryan Doran             C TEAM   1140/1182     2:08:05
2258  Brendon Lueck          C TEAM   1141/1182     2:08:09
2259  Elizabeth Kuebler      C TEAM   1142/1182     2:08:09
2260  Tammy Toliver          C TEAM   1143/1182     2:08:21
2261  Craig Buckles          C TEAM   1144/1182     2:08:35
2262  Katie Lueck            C TEAM   1145/1182     2:08:47
2263  Samantha Schroeder     C TEAM   1146/1182     2:09:02
2264  Jim Kuebler            C TEAM   1147/1182     2:09:05
2265  Kelly Prater           F TEAM     151/158     2:09:24
2266  April Anderson         F TEAM     152/158     2:09:27
2267  Ariel Prater           F TEAM     153/158     2:09:28
2268  Grace Newman           F TEAM     154/158     2:09:29
2269  Sally Schroeder        C TEAM   1148/1182     2:09:34
2270  James Northard         C TEAM   1149/1182     2:10:19
2271  Amy Kerr               C TEAM   1150/1182     2:10:23
2272  Joe Laker              C TEAM   1151/1182     2:10:40
2273  Lisa Schemenauer       C TEAM   1152/1182     2:10:57
2274  Stephen Jennings       C TEAM   1153/1182     2:11:00
2275  Vicki Kuebler          C TEAM   1154/1182     2:11:01
2276  Diedre Hull            C TEAM   1155/1182     2:11:16
2277  Grant McBride          C TEAM   1156/1182     2:11:39
2278  Thomas Herdzik         C TEAM   1157/1182     2:11:50
2279  Melissa Bozell         C TEAM   1158/1182     2:12:26
2280  Sara McBride           C TEAM   1159/1182     2:12:49
2281  Theresa Thompson       C TEAM   1160/1182     2:13:46
2282  Genevieve Johnson      C TEAM   1161/1182     2:14:09
2283  Sarah Huguenard        C TEAM   1162/1182     2:14:35
2284  Nate Terpstra          C TEAM   1163/1182     2:14:35
2285  Dionna Dennis          C TEAM   1164/1182     2:14:51
2286  Kathleen Stegmann      F 40-44      48/49     2:16:06
2287  Angela Sexton          F TEAM     155/158     2:16:27
2288  Ty Pittman             M 40-44      63/63     2:16:41
2289  Christine Pittman      F 40-44      49/49     2:16:41
2290  Emily Terpstra         C TEAM   1165/1182     2:17:29
2291  Lexi Hooten            C TEAM   1166/1182     2:21:03
2292  Jean Hooten            C TEAM   1167/1182     2:21:20
2293  Faith Leininger        C TEAM   1168/1182     2:21:22
2294  Jeanne Lowe            C TEAM   1169/1182     2:21:23
2295  Lisa Doughty           C TEAM   1170/1182     2:21:23
2296  Chad Vandegriff        C TEAM   1171/1182     2:23:20
2297  Charlie Harmon         M 30-34      93/93     2:24:39
2298  Lorrie Harmon          F 35-39      67/68     2:24:40
2299  Terry Grena            M 35-39      80/81     2:25:15
2300  Jennifer Grena         F 35-39      68/68     2:25:27
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2301  Mark Baker             C TEAM   1172/1182     2:27:00
2302  Tiffany Baker          C TEAM   1173/1182     2:27:00
2303  Christine Hurst        C TEAM   1174/1182     2:27:00
2304  Jovan Bone             F 30-34      94/95     2:27:01
2305  Marielle Allen         C TEAM   1175/1182     2:27:02
2306  Holly Vandegriff       C TEAM   1176/1182     2:27:23
2307  Beth Grafing           C TEAM   1177/1182     2:32:28
2308  Ricky Moceri           C TEAM   1178/1182     5:13:14
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